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Exhibitor Quick Facts

205 Windsor Road . Limerick Business Center
Pottstown, PA 19464

Phone: 610-495-8866 . Fax: 610-495-8870
Email: info@generalexposition.com

Saltwater Fishing Expo
New Jersey Convention and Expo Center

March 15-17, 2024

 

Exhibitor Move-In Hours:
Wednesday, March 13, 2024 from 12:00PM to 6:00PM (drive in permitted)

Thursday, March 14, 2024 from 9:00AM to 6:00PM (drive in permitted)

Friday, March 15, 2024 from 9:00AM to 12:00PM (No drive in. CARRY IN ONLY)
All exhibits must be completely installed by: 12:00PM on Friday, March 15, 2024.

Show Hours:

Friday, March 15, 2024 from 12:00PM to 8:00PM

Saturday, March 16, 2024 from 10:00AM to 6:00PM

Sunday, March 17, 2024 from 10:00AM to 5:00PM
**Exhibitor access allowed 1.5 hours before opening each day**

Exhibitor Move-Out Hours:
Sunday, March 79, 2024 from 5:00PM to 10:00PM
 
All equipment & exhibit materials must be completely removed from the show floor by: 10:00PM on Sunday,
March 17, 2024.
Note: All Freight Carriers must check in at the dock or service desk at the close of the show or freight will be
shipped C.O.D. via our show carriers.

Shipping Information

Advance Warehouse Shipping Address:
Name of Exhibiting Company
Your Booth Number
Saltwater Fishing Expo
General Exposition Services
Limerick Business Center
205 Windsor Road
Pottstown, PA 19464

Advance Warehouse Discount Deadline: Friday, March 1, 2024
Last Date to Arrive at Warehouse Address: Tuesday, March 12, 2024
Warehouse receiving hours: Monday - Friday 8:30 AM - 11:45 AM and 12:30 PM - 4:30 PM

Direct Show Site Shipping Address:
Name of Exhibiting Company
Your Booth Number
Saltwater Fishing Expo
New Jersey Convention & Exposition Center
c/o General Exposition Services
97 Sunfield Ave
Edison, NJ 08837
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Direct Show Site Delivery Hours: Wednesday, March 13, 2024
No Freight will be accepted in advance at show site.

Show Colors:
Back Drape: Blue and White                                                 Side Drape: Blue                                                      
Booth Carpet: NOT CARPETED
The Show floor is: Aisle Carpeted ONLY- Blue Matrix
If you desire booth carpeting of another color, please indicate this on the Carpet Order Form.

Booth Equipment:
Each booth is supplied with 8 foot high back drape and 3 foot high side drape along with
an ID Sign containing Company name and Booth number. All booths will be 10 feet deep
and 10 feet wide.

DO NOT pin or staple any materials to the drape. Special background will be needed for any display materials
that exceed 25 lbs in total weight. Arrangements for this type of display should be made in advance and brought
to the exhibit hall ready for assembly. Installations are subject to approval of show management.

Display Furniture:
No furnishing items are provided in your booth space. Additional furnishing items can be rented by completing
the Furniture Order Form.

Payment and Charge Authorization Form must be completed for every order. Credit Card Authorization
MUST accompany ALL orders. To qualify for Advance Discount Prices, FULL payment including 6.625 %
Tax MUST be included with your order.

Electrical Service:
Electric is not included with your booth space. If you require electric, please order directly through the NJ
Convention & Exposition Center.

Telephone/Internet Services:
Telephone/internet is not included with your booth space. If you require telephone/internet, please order directly
through the NJ Convention & Exposition Center.

Electrical Plumbing and Telephone/Internet orders should be made, with payment, directly to Show location.

Service Desk: An exhibitor's service desk will be located in the exhibit hall to service the needs of exhibitors.

Please refer to the Form List provided in the online service kit for additional services offered.

Assistance: If you have any questions or need assistance, please contact General Exposition Services at:
Phone: (610) 495-8866 Fax: (610) 495-8870
Email: info@generalexposition.com

Exhibiting Company: ____________________ Booth Number:
____________________

mailto:info@generalexposition.com
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Payment Authorization Form
(This form must be included with your order!)

Advanced Discount Deadline Date: Friday, March 1, 2024

205 Windsor Road . Limerick Business Center
Pottstown, PA 19464

Phone: 610-495-8866 . Fax: 610-495-8870
Email: info@generalexposition.com

Saltwater Fishing Expo
New Jersey Convention and Expo Center

March 15-17, 2024
 

Credit card information must be on file before any goods or services will be rendered. 
To receive discount pricing you must place your order by the advance discount deadline dates.  A $50.00 surcharge will be added to
your account for all declined credit cards.  Any balance due on your account, including past due amount will be charged to the credit
card provided.  By signing below you are agreeing to all Terms & Conditions and General Exposition Services Limits & Liabilities set

forth in this service kit.

ENTER TOTALS:

* Booth Package: ____________________ SubTotal: ____________________

* Furniture and Accessories: ____________________ 5% Fuel Surcharge: ____________________

* Carpet: ____________________ SubTotal: ____________________

* Hardwall Unit: ____________________ * Tax: (6.625 %) ____________________

Freight Handling: ____________________ "Estimated" Total: ____________________

Labor: ____________________

Custom Cleaning: ____________________

Other: ____________________

* Note: Electrical, Telephone and Plumbing orders should be sent directly to the venue.

NOTE: ALL ORDERS MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY A CREDIT CARD, REGARDLESS OF PREFERRED METHOD OF PAYMENT

Credit Card Information  American Express  Visa  Mastercard  Company Check

Credit Card Number: ___________________________________          Expiration Date: _________________         

Card Security Code: ______

Card Holder's Name
(please print): ______________________________________________________________________  

Billing Address (if different
from address below):

______________________________________________________________________  

______________________________________________________________________  

Signature: ______________________________________________________________________  

Exhibitor Information (PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY, INFORMATION BELOW WILL BE USED FOR FINAL RECEIPT.)

Exhibiting
Company: ___________________________________ Ordered by: ___________________________________

Address: ___________________________________ City, State, Zip: ___________________________________

Phone: ___________________________________ Fax: ___________________________________

Email: ___________________________________ Date: _____________         Booth Number:__________________
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Discount Exhibitor Booth Package

Advanced Deadline Date: Friday, March 1, 2024

205 Windsor Road • Limerick Business Center
Pottstown, PA 19464

Phone: 610-495-8866 • Fax: 610-495-8870
Email: info@generalexposition.com

Saltwater Fishing Expo
New Jersey Convention and Expo Center

March 15-17, 2024
 

(Please refer to the Quick Facts Form for Show Colors.)

The following items are available as a discount package for all exhibitors:

    Advance Show

Package A Includes:
1 - 6' Skirted Table
1 - Chair
1 - Wastebasket

$170.00 $275.00

       

Package B Includes:
1 - 6' Skirted Table
1 - Chair
1 - Wastebasket
1 - 10 x 10 Carpet

$275.00 $340.00

 

Please select color choice for package (carpet and skirted table will be the same color)

Choose a color:

 Black
 Blue
 Burgundy
 Grey
 Hunter Green
 Plum
 Red
 Teal

 

 

Package A Quantity: _______ at a cost of $ _________ = Total $ ___________
Package B Quantity: _______ at a cost of $ _________ = Total $ ___________

 

Please transfer total to Payment Authorization form.
Please note: These items are taxable.

 

 

Exhibiting Company: _______________________ Booth Number: ______
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Furniture and Accessories Form
DISCOUNT DEADLINE DATE: Friday, March 1, 2024

205 Windsor Road . Limerick Business Center
Pottstown, PA 19464

Phone: 610-495-8866 . Fax: 610-495-8870
Email: info@generalexposition.com

Saltwater Fishing Expo
New Jersey Convention and Expo Center

March 15-17, 2024

Please see our Furniture & Accessories photos on the Exhibitor Services tab of our home page.
Booth Furnishings

Furniture Qty. Advance Show Total
A-1 Bag Stand ___ $45.00 $55.00 ______
A-2 Literature Rack ___ $75.00 $85.00 ______
A-3 Clothes Tree ___ $29.50 $42.00 ______
A-4 Aluminum Easel ___ $29.50 $39.50 ______
A-5 22" x 28" Sign Holder ___ $37.50 $47.50 ______
A-6 Wastebasket ___ $17.50 $19.50 ______
A-8 6ft. ShowCase ___ $295.00 $350.00 ______
A-9 Raffle Drum ___ $75.00 $85.00 ______
E-1 Contemporary Arm Chair ___ N/A N/A ______
E-2 Contemporary Side Chair ___ $49.50 $59.50 ______
E-3 Swivel Desk Chair ___ $75.00 $85.00 ______
E-4 Executive Desk Chair ___ $85.00 $95.00 ______
S-1 Modern Arm Chair ___ $52.50 $62.50 ______
S-2 Vinyl Side Chair ___ $44.00 $54.00 ______
S-3 Upholstered Stool w/ back ___ $55.00 $75.00 ______
S-4 24" x 15" Modern Table ___ $47.00 $67.00 ______
S-5 30" x 30" Conference Table ___ $67.50 $87.50 ______
S-6 30" x 42" Pedestal Table ___ $78.50 $89.00 ______
Chrome Stanchions ___ $39.00 $45.00 ______
White Chain ___ $1.50 ft. $1.75 ft. ______

Risers / Special Drapery
Draped Risers Qty. Advance Show  
4' x 10" Wide x 11"H ___ $39.00 $52.00 ______
6' x 10"Wide x 11"H ___ $49.00 $62.00 ______
(All risers are draped in white vinyl)
8' Column & Base ___ $22.50 $28.00 ______
3' Column & Base ___ $18.00 $24.50 ______
Telescopes ___ $12.00 $15.00 ______
Special Drapery        
3' High Drape / per run ft. ___ $5.00 $8.00 ______
8' High Drape / per run ft. ___ $7.50 $11.00 ______
* 12' High Drape / per run ft. ___ $10.00 $13.50 ______

Color: (please circle) Blue White Red Grey Black Burgundy Teal Hunter Green
Plum
*Limited Colors - please call.

Display Tables
Draped 30" Qty. Advance Show Total
4' x 24W x 30"H ___ $85.00 $115.00 ______
6' x 24W x 30"H ___ $105.00 $135.00 ______
8' x 24W x 30"H ___ $125.00 $155.00 ______

Draped 42"        
4' x 24W x 42 "H ___ $95.00 $120.00 ______
6' x 24W x 42 "H ___ $115.00 $140.00 ______
8' x 24W x 42 "H ___ $135.00 $160.00 ______

Undraped Tables        
4' x 24W x 30"H ___ $55.00 $60.00 ______
6' x 24W x 30"H ___ $65.00 $70.00 ______
8' x 24W x 30"H ___ $75.00 $80.00 ______

Raise Table to 42" ___ $30.00 $35.00 ______
Skirt Table 4th Side ___ $30.00 $35.00 ______
Skirt Color: (please circle) Blue Red Black Grey Teal Burgundy
Hunter Green Plum Gold White
** Please note: Show Color Will be Used if No Other Color is
indicated **
All tables are covered with white vinyl.

Pegboards and Tackboards
4 x 8 Pegboard - White ___ $95.00 $125.00 ______
4 x 8 Tackboard - Oak ___ $105.00 $135.00 ______

Special Colors are available and priced on request
FOR PEGBOARDS ONLY!

Price does not include push pins, pegboard hooks, and/or tacks.

~ Terms ~
Discount prices only apply to orders with payment in full received at the above
address prior to the order deadline date on the enclosed forms. All charges for
service and/or equipment must be paid in advance by credit card - American

Express, Visa or Mastercard. All prices are subject to applicable taxes.

Charges for rentals include delivery to your space,
installation only as specified, and removal at close of exhibit.
Cancellation of equipment delivered will be subject to a 50%
cancellation charge for labor involved.

Total: _____________
Please transfer totals to the Payment Authorization Form.

Exhibiting Company: _______________________ Booth Number: _________
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Make your visitors feel comfortable
as they tour your exhibit with these
standard and executive furnishings.
Depending on the specific needs for
your event, there is a wide selection
of sizes and styles to choose from.

Standard Chairs
S-1 Upholstered Arm Chair
S-2 Vinyl Side Chair
S-3 Upholstered Stool

Conference and Cocktail Tables
S-4 24" Cocktail Table
S-5 30" x 30" High Conference Table
S-6 30" x 42" High Conference Table

Draped Tables
S-7 30" High Table
S-8 4' or 6' Draped Riser
S-9 42" Draped Table

Executive Chairs
E-1 Upholstered Arm Chair
E-2 Upholstered Side Chair
E-3 Swivel Desk Chair
E-4 Executive Desk Chair

STANDARD AND EXECUTIVE FURNITURE
S-1S-2

S-3

S-4

S-6

S-5

S-7

S-9 E-1 E-2

E-4 E-3

S-8

Accessories
A-1 Bag Stand
A-2 Literature Rack
A-3 Cloths Tree
A-4 Aluminum Easel
A-5 Sign Holder 22" x 28"
A-6 Wastebasket

Product Display Care
A-8 6' Showcase with Shelves and Light
A-9 Raffle Drum

A-9
To add the final touches to your 
exhibit, don’t forget about the acces-
sories. These items help give your 
visitors the impression of a well
planned and polished presentation.

A-1 A-2

A-3
A-4

A-5

A-6

A-8

DISPLAY ACCESSORIES
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Carpet Rental Form
DISCOUNT DEADLINE DATE (standard carpets): Friday, March 1, 2024

ORDER DEADLINE (plush carpets): Friday, February 23, 2024

205 Windsor Road . Limerick Business Center
Pottstown, PA 19464

Phone: 610-495-8866 . Fax: 610-495-8870
Email: info@generalexposition.com

Saltwater Fishing Expo
New Jersey Convention and Expo Center

March 15-17, 2024

 

Please see our Carpet color choices on the Exhibitor Services tab of our home page.

Orders MUST be received by the deadline date above to guarantee delivery.
Rental includes installation, front edge taping and removal at the close of the show. If carpet is ordered in multiples of two or more, the carpets are

not guaranteed to be a color match.
Prices include taping front aisle only.

Standard Size Booth Carpet

Size Advance Show Quantity Total
10' x 10' $180.00 $215.00 ___ _______
10' x 20' $335.00 $420.00 ___ _______
10' x 30' $490.00 $565.00 ___ _______
10' x 40' $650.00 $735.00 ___ _______
10' x 50' $800.00 $885.00 ___ _______
10' x 60' $955.00 $1,040.00 ___ _______

Please select color:

 Black
 Red
 Blue

 Grey
 Hunter Green

Custom Size Booth Carpet
This nylon carpet is cut specifically to your booth measurements.

Carpet Size ______ ft. x ______  ft. = Total Sq. Ft.

Advance Show
_____ Sq. Ft. @ $2.65 $3.65 = ________ Total Cost

* Show color will be used if color choice is not
indicated.

Plush Booth Carpet - 100 Sq. Ft. Minimum (special order)
This luxurious deep pile nylon carpet is cut specifically to your booth measurements.
Orders MUST be received by the deadline date above to guarantee delivery.

Carpet Size ______ ft. x ______ ft. = Total Sq. Ft.

Advance Show
_____ Sq. Ft. @ $6.00 $7.50 = ________ Total Cost

Please select color:

 Mocha
 Charcoal
 Cardinal
 Platinum
 Beige

 Navy
 Ivory
 Black
 Nu Blue

Foam Padding - 100 Sq. Ft. Minimum
9/16" foam padding for added comfort. Rental includes installation and removal.

Padding Size ______ ft. x ______  ft. = Total Sq. Ft.
Advance Show

_____ Sq. Ft. @ $2.00 $2.50 = ________ Total Cost

Cancellation Policy - Plush carpet and custom
size booth carpet cancelled after being cut will
be charged at 100%, all other carpet
cancellations will be charged at 50% of original
price after move-in begins and 100% of original
price after installation.

Plastic Covering for protection
Includes installation and removal.

Covering Size ______ ft. x ______ ft. = Total Sq. Ft.
Advance Show

_____ Sq. Ft. @ $1.40 $1.65 = ________ Total Cost

Total Amount: _____________
Please transfer this total to the Payment
Authorization Form.

 

Exhibiting Company: ____________________________ Booth Number: _________

javascript:history.back()
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Matrix Carpet Colors

Nu Blue

rG ay Hunter Green

Blue Black

Red

Charcoal Navy Cardinal Black

Mocha Platinum Beige Ivory

Pepper Cayenne Blue Jay Rain Forest

Standard Carpet Colors

Plush Carpet Colors
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Hardwall Rental Unit Order Form
Order By (to avoid additional charges): Friday, February 23, 2024

205 Windsor Road • Limerick Business Center
Pottstown, PA 19464

Phone: 610-495-8866 • Fax: 610-495-8870
Email: info@generalexposition.com

Saltwater Fishing Expo
New Jersey Convention and Expo Center

March 15-17, 2024

 

Please see our Modular / Hardwall Rental Unit Photos on the Exhibitor Services tab of our home page for
the choice of units available.

Orders received after advance discount deadline date will be subject to a 25% surcharge.

All Hardwall Rental Packages include: Installation and Dismantling Labor, Standard Header Copy (black lettering with white background), and
choice of Panel Color.

PLEASE NOTE: The following items are NOT included - Carpet, Furnishings, Counters, Shelves, Lighting and Electrical Service.

 

HEADER COPY (Logo not included): ______________________________________________________________

HARDWALL UNITS REQUESTED:

GEN 1 - TableTop (table not included) $ 650.00   Quantity ____ Total Price _______________

GEN 2 - 10' Backwall Unit B $ 1,315.00   Quantity ____ Total Price _______________

GEN 3 - 10 x 10 Modular Unit SR $ 1,595.00   Quantity ____ Total Price _______________

GEN 4 - 10 x 20 Standard Unit B $ 2,690.00   Quantity ____ Total Price _______________

GEN 5 - 10 x 20 Custom Unit D $ 2,950.00   Quantity ____ Total Price _______________

Curved Counter $ 325.00   Quantity ____ Total Price _______________

Shelves $ 35.00   Quantity ____ Total Price _______________

1 Meter Rectangular Counter $ 300.00   Quantity ____ Total Price _______________

2 Meter Rectangular Counter $ 350.00   Quantity ____ Total Price _______________

Spotlights $ 49.50   Quantity ____ Total Price _______________

PLEASE SELECT PANEL COLOR :*Grey _____ White_____
Total Amount: _____________
Please transfer this total to the
Payment Authorization Form.

* These panels are Fabric / Velcro acceptable
Custom Color Panels are available. Please call our office for details - 610.495.8866.

All charges for service and/or equipment must be paid in advance by check or Credt Card - American Express, Visa or MasterCard.  All prices
subject to applicable taxes.  Charges for rentals listed include delivery to your space, installation only as specified, and removal at close of exhibit. 

Cancellation of equipment delivered will be subject to a 50% cancellation charge for labor involved.

 

Exhibiting Company: _______________________ Booth Number: ______
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Make your next trade show
exhibit a stylish affair with
standard or customized 
displays. General Exposition
Services has a large selection
of display models and acces-
sories to help your visitors 
feel welcome and interested 
as they tour your exhibit.

STANDARD HARDWALL DISPLAYS

GEN 2  10' Back Wall UnitGEN 1  Tabletop

GEN 3  10' x 10' Modular Rental Unit GEN 4  10' x 20' Standard Unit

GEN 5  10' x 20' Custom Unit
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Important Shipping Information

205 Windsor Road • Limerick Business Center
Pottstown, PA 19464

Phone: 610-495-8866 • Fax: 610-495-8870
Email: info@generalexposition.com

Saltwater Fishing Expo
New Jersey Convention and Expo Center

March 15-17, 2024

 

IMPORTANT INFORMATION
NO Shipments will be accepted in advance of scheduled move-in times at the

New Jersey Convention and Expo Center.
 

 

 

All shipments must be prepaid and addressed in the following manner:

Saltwater Fishing Expo
c/o General Exposition Services
Exhibiting Company Name
Booth # ____
New Jersey Convention & Exposition Center
c/o General Exposition Services
97 Sunfield Ave
Edison, NJ 08837
 

 

NOTE: Freight delivered to Show Site prior to Wednesday, March 13, 2024 will
not be accepted and returned to sender.

 

YOUR COOPERATION IS APPRECIATED!

javascript:history.back()
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Shipping Information

205 Windsor Road . Limerick Business Center
Pottstown, PA 19464

Phone: 610-495-8866 . Fax: 610-495-8870
Email: info@generalexposition.com

Saltwater Fishing Expo
New Jersey Convention and Expo Center

March 15-17, 2024

 

Shipping Information -Read the "General Exposition's Limits of Liability and Responsibility" for expanded information .

We recommend you use a carrier specializing in trade shows. Exhibit material is time-sensitive, and experience counts.

Outgoing Shipments - Shipping Information, bills of lading or labels will be available at the General Exposition
Service Desk.  Exhibitors selecting non-official carriers will need to make their own arrangements for pick-up.  If
you wish to use your own carrier, you must fill out our Bill of Lading with your carrier name.  You must call them
to schedule your pick up and they must check in at the General Exposition Service Desk 2 hours prior to floor
closing time.  If your carrier does not show to pick up your freight within the allotted time, your freight will be
forced out through our "house" carriers.  General Exposition Logistics is our "house" carrier.   You must fill out
the appropriate Bill of Lading for the carrier you wish to use.  When your booth is completely packed and ready
for shipment, bring the completed Bill of Lading back to the General Exposition Service Desk.

Shipping Charge-Please prepay all shipping charges. General Exposition Services cannot accept or be
responsible for collect shipments.

Bills of Lading -All shipments must have a bill of lading or delivery slip showing the number of pieces, weight,
and type of merchandise. Upon shipping, immediately send copies of bills of lading to General Exposition
Services and your on-site representative.

Handling charges are based on the weight of the material. Certified weight receipts are required for all shipments. General
Exposition will estimate weight for private vehicles without certified weight receipts. Charges will be based on this estimation
and no adjustments can be made.

Separate mixed van shipments between crated and uncrated and clearly identify the weights of each on the bill of lading.
Otherwise General Exposition Services will invoice the entire load at the Uncrated rate and will be unable to adjust charges
later.

Consignment-All shipments must be consigned c/o General Exposition Services to enable us to accept them
for handling. Convention centers and hotels will not accept direct shipments consigned to them, as they have no
facilities for receiving or storing freight.

Certified Weight Receipts -The weights of your vehicle empty and loaded must be documented with certified
weight receipts for billing purposes. General Exposition Services will unload all shipments after your driver
submits certified weight receipts at the receiving site.

Labor and Equipment -Labor and equipment for unloading and loading are included with General Exposition
Services Material handling rates for services. Labor and equipment will be available for uncrating, unskidding,
assembling, positioning, leveling, dismantling, recrating and reskidding machinery and/or equipment of
exhibitors. Place your orders for this labor in the labor order form section of this Exhibitor Service Kit.

Empty Labels -Shipping cartons will be picked up, stored and returned after the show if they are affixed with
empty labels by the exhibitor. These labels are available at the service desk and are for empty storage only.

Return to Warehouse (optional )-After the show, General Exposition can provide delivery to the warehouse,
storage of materials and loading on outbound carriers. Call us at the above phone number or stop in during the
show at the General Exposition Services Desk for price quotes.

javascript:history.back()
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Shipping 101

205 Windsor Road . Limerick Business Center
Pottstown, PA 19464

Phone: 610-495-8866 . Fax: 610-495-8870
Email: info@generalexposition.com

Saltwater Fishing Expo
New Jersey Convention and Expo Center

March 15-17, 2024

 

Exhibiting at a tradeshow can be costly. When a company purchases a booth space, it is just the beginning of
the expenses that typically include shipping freight, furniture rental, and material handling. The seasoned
exhibitor can tell you that material handling, often referred to as "drayage," is sometimes the most costly item on
the list. In many cases, the exhibitor is paying for surcharges he does not understand. By understanding what
drayage is and how service contractors establish their rates, you will be able to save money by avoiding
unnecessary charges. Outlined below are some of the most commonly asked questions about drayage.

WHAT IS DRAYAGE?
Simply stated, drayage is the moving of materials from point A to point B. Whether your materials are sent in
advance to the service contractor's warehouse or directly to show site, they still need to get to your booth after
the carrier drops them off. Paying for drayage entitles you to have your freight taken to your booth from the
loading dock, empty containers stored during the show, empty containers returned to your booth at the close of
the show, and your freight carried back to the loading dock and loaded onto the carrier at the conclusion of the
show. Then you arrange for a carrier to pick up your exhibit materials for transport to the next destination. There
is usually a 200 pound minimum per shipment charge for drayage.

CAN MATERIALS BE HAND CARRIED TO MY BOOTH?
In most major cities, union labor has exclusive rights to the loading dock. The total weight and size of the display
plus the union regulations regarding drayage for that city will determine if items can be hand carried to avoid
paying for drayage. However, if you think you can hand carry your display onto the show floor, it has to be
brought in through the front entrance. To avoid any surprises or confusion, please check the union regulations in
the Exhibitor Service Manual. If you hand carry your items, the empty containers may be stored during the show
for a fee.

HOW ARE DRAYAGE RATES DETERMINED?
Since union labor is used to move freight, General Exposition Services must set the rate based on the labor rate
in that city. Drayage rates also reflect the cost of empty storage space and the overall cost to produce the
tradeshow. Drayage rates will vary depending on move-in and move-out times.

HOW CAN I SAVE MY COMPANY MONEY?
Read your Exhibitor Service Manual and pay close attention to the shipping instructions. Be aware of any
surcharges that may be imposed for special handling or late shipments. Please pay close attention to deadline
dates. If warehouse shipments arrive too early or miss the deadline date, there will be an additional surcharge of
25%. General Exposition Services usually allows shipments to arrive at the advance warehouse up to 30 days
from the first move-in date.

SHOULD I SHIP TO THE ADVANCE WAREHOUSE OR SHOW SITE?
When possible, ship in advance to the warehouse. Even though the drayage charges are typically higher, there
are benefits. You can confirm receipt of your shipment with General Exposition Services before the show,
adding to your peace of mind. In addition, freight sent to the warehouse is unloaded prior to exhibitor move-in.
Therefore, your freight will be in your booth upon your arrival. You can begin setting your exhibits as soon as
you arrive, which can save you time and labor during set-up. It is worth the added expense in order to reduce
problems at show site.

 

Exhibiting Company: ____________________ Booth Number:
____________________
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Freight Handling Order Form
(Please see Freight Labeling for Address)

ARRIVAL DATE FOR DIRECT SHIPMENTS: Wednesday, March 13, 2024
WAREHOUSE DISCOUNT DEADLINE DATE: Friday, March 1, 2024

205 Windsor Road . Limerick Business Center
Pottstown, PA 19464

Phone: 610-495-8866 . Fax: 610-495-8870
Email: info@generalexposition.com

Saltwater Fishing Expo
New Jersey Convention and Expo Center

March 15-17, 2024

 

Warehouse receiving hours: Monday-Friday 8:30 AM to 11:45 AM and 12:30 PM to 4:30 PM

Material Handling Rates - ROUND TRIP RATES, PER SHIPMENT. USE INCOMING WEIGHT ONLY AND ROUND UP TO THE NEXT 100 LBS.

** Rates are subect to surcharges (See Below)**
Certified weight tickets are required for inbound shipments, if not provided, General Exposition Services estimated weights will be used.

RATE CLASSIFICATIONS
STANDARD RATES Rate per 100 lbs Rate per 200 lb min ESTIMATED

WEIGHT

ADVANCE Shipments to Warehouse boxed or crated $116.88 $233.75  

DIRECT Shipments to Exhibit Site boxed or crated $110.00 $220.00  

DIRECT Shipments to Exhibit Site uncrated $35.00 $70.00  

SMALL PACKAGE DESCRIPTION Price x Quantity = Total Price

Small Package, 1st Carton - Per Shipment, Maximum weight is 30lbs per
shipment
A small package is a shipment totaling any number of pieces with a combined
weight not to exceed 30lbs that is received on the same day, from the same
shipper and delivered by the same carrier. Cartons and envelopes received
without documentation will be delivered without guarantee of piece count or
condition. Only Federal Express and UPS shipments can be considered as
small packages.

N/A    

Small Package, Each Additional Carton - Per Shipment N/A    

Total Estimated Weight: ____________

Estimated Cost for Freight Handling: _____________

Please transfer this total to the Payment Authorization Form.

FREIGHT WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED AT THE WAREHOUSE AFTER: Tuesday, March 12, 2024

OVERTIME SURCHARGES
A 25% ($25.00 minimum) late charge will apply if...

Freight is received after advance discount deadline date to warehouse

A 25% overtime surcharge for every occurrence will apply if...

Show move-in or move-out hours, dates or times occur on overtime.
Inbound freight arrives after 4:30 PM on weekdays (Overtime - Monday-Friday before 8:30 AM and after 4:30 PM - All day Saturday,
Sunday and Holidays)
Inbound shipments are unloaded on overtime
Outbound shipments are loaded on overtime
Warehouse freight must be moved to exhibit site on overtime due to scheduling conflict beyond the control of General Exposition Services.
Freight must be moved out of the exhibit site on overtime due to scheduling conflict beyond the control of General Exposition Services.

TERMS
Prices only apply to orders with payment in full received at the above address prior to the order advance deadline date on the enclosed

forms.  All charges for service and/or equipment must be paid in advance by credit card - American Express, VISA or Mastercard. All
shipments must be prepaid, collect shipments will be refused.

 

Exhibiting Company: _______________________ Booth Number: _________
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Freight Handling Special Services
Advanced Discount Deadline Date: Friday, March 1, 2024

205 Windsor Road . Limerick Business Center
Pottstown, PA 19464

Phone: 610-495-8866 . Fax: 610-495-8870
Email: info@generalexposition.com

Saltwater Fishing Expo
New Jersey Convention and Expo Center

March 15-17, 2024

 

The following freight handling special services are available through General Exposition Services.

EMPTY STORAGE
Those exhibitors who elect to hand carry in one trip items into the exhibit hall without the assistance of General Exposition Services may acquire
on-site storage for empty containers based on the following rates: $10.00 per carton, $20.00 per fiber case. This service includes removing empties
from your booth, storing them during the show and returning them to your booth after show closing.

MOBILE UNIT SPOTTING
Exhibitors who wish to bring a motorized vehicle into the exhibit hall will be required to hire General Exposition Service's supervision services at the
rate of $175.00 round-trip per mobile unit. A General Exposition Service's representative will escort each vehicle into and out of the exhibit facility in
order to provide safe access and to minimize liabilities.

DRAYAGE BACK TO WAREHOUSE
Materials left in the exhibit hall with no disposition or materials returned to the General Exposition Services warehouse at the exhibitor's request will
be charged at a rate of $50.00 per 100 pounds (CWT). A 200-pound minimum will apply to all such shipments. Exhibitors whose materials are
returned to the General Exposition Services warehouse are responsible for making outbound shipping arrangements from the General Expositions
Services warehouse to the final destination.

SHRINK-WRAP SERVICE
Shrink-wrapping is available at a cost of $27.50 per skid.

BANDING SERVICE
Banding is available at a cost of $2.75 per ft.

For more information on freight handling services provided by General Exposition Services, please contact our Customer Service
Department at 610-495-8866.

Cartons
# of pieces _______ Estimated $ Total _______

Fiber Case
# of pieces _______ Estimated $ Total _______

Mobile Unit Spotting
# of pieces _______ Estimated $ Total _______

Drayage
# of pieces _______ Estimated $ Total _______

Shrink-wrap
# of pieces _______ Estimated $ Total _______

Banding

# of pieces _______
Estimated $ Total _______ 

Please transfer totals to the Payment Authorization form.

Exhibiting Company: _______________________ Booth Number: _________
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  BACK

Freight Handling / Labeling Information

205 Windsor Road • Limerick Business Center
Pottstown, PA 19464

Phone: 610-495-8866 • Fax: 610-495-8870
Email: info@generalexposition.com

Saltwater Fishing Expo
New Jersey Convention and Expo Center

March 15-17, 2024

 

General Exposition Services, Inc. is prepared to receive your shipment either in advance at our warehouse or, if applicable, directly at the exhibit site.
You may ship via the carrier of your choice. Rates are based on the incoming weight of shipments.

For rates and arrival deadlines, see the Freight Handling Order Form.

ADVANCE SHIPMENTS TO GENERAL EXPOSITION SERVICES, WAREHOUSE - CRATES, CARTONS & FIBER CASES

RATES INCLUDE:

Unloading crated materials. The warehouse cannot receive uncrated shipments.
Storing at the warehouse for up to 30 days.
Reloading onto trucks and delivery to the exhibit site.
Unloading materials and delivery to your booth.
Picking up, storing and returning empty shipping containers.
Reloading equipment for return to your specified destination.

Complete the bill of lading and consign as follows
All crates, cartons, and fiber cases must be labeled as follows:

Name of Exhibiting Company
Your Booth Number
Saltwater Fishing Expo
General Exposition Services
Limerick Business Center
205 Windsor Road
Pottstown, PA 19464

ADVANCE DISCOUNT DEADLINE DATE: Friday, March 1, 2024

DIRECT SHIPMENTS TO EXHIBIT SITE

RATES INCLUDE:

Unloading materials and delivery to your booth.
Picking up, storing and returning empty shipping containers.
Reloading equipment for return to your specified destination.

Complete the bill of lading and consign as follows
All crates, cartons, and fiber cases must be labeled as follows:

Name of Exhibiting Company
Your Booth Number
Saltwater Fishing Expo
New Jersey Convention & Exposition Center
c/o General Exposition Services
97 Sunfield Ave
Edison, NJ 08837

DIRECT ARRIVAL DATE: Wednesday, March 13, 2024

javascript:history.back()
mailto:info@generalexposition.com


RUSH!
Exhibition Freight

From:____________________________________

____________________________________________

____________________________________________

To: ______________________________________
       (Exhibiting Company)           (Booth)
Saltwater Fishing Expo
General Exposition Services
Limerick Business Center
205 Windsor Road
Pottstown, PA 19464

Warehouse Discount Arrival Date:
Friday, March 1, 2024
Carrier:___________________________________
Number of Pieces:______________________

RUSH!
Exhibition Freight

From:____________________________________

____________________________________________

____________________________________________

To: ______________________________________
       (Exhibiting Company)           (Booth)
Saltwater Fishing Expo
General Exposition Services
Limerick Business Center
205 Windsor Road
Pottstown, PA 19464

Warehouse Discount Arrival Date:
Friday, March 1, 2024
Carrier:___________________________________
Number of Pieces:______________________

RUSH!
Exhibition Freight

From:____________________________________

____________________________________________

____________________________________________

To: ______________________________________
       (Exhibiting Company)           (Booth)
Saltwater Fishing Expo
General Exposition Services
Limerick Business Center
205 Windsor Road
Pottstown, PA 19464

Warehouse Discount Arrival Date:
Friday, March 1, 2024
Carrier:___________________________________
Number of Pieces:______________________

ADVANCE
WAREHOUSE



RUSH!
Exhibition Freight

From:____________________________________

____________________________________________

____________________________________________

To: ______________________________________
       (Exhibiting Company)           (Booth)
Saltwater Fishing Expo
New Jersey Convention & Exposition
Center
c/o General Exposition Services
97 Sunfield Ave
Edison, NJ 08837

Direct arrival date: Wednesday, March
13, 2024

Carrier:___________________________________
Number of Pieces:______________________

RUSH!
Exhibition Freight

From:_____________________________________

_____________________________________________

_____________________________________________

To: _________________________________________
       (Exhibiting Company)           (Booth)
Saltwater Fishing Expo
New Jersey Convention & Exposition Center
c/o General Exposition Services
97 Sunfield Ave
Edison, NJ 08837

Direct arrival date: Wednesday, March 13,
2024

Carrier:_____________________________________
Number of Pieces:_______________________

RUSH!
Exhibition Freight

From:___________________________________

____________________________________________

____________________________________________

To:_______________________________________
       (Exhibiting Company)           (Booth)
Saltwater Fishing Expo
New Jersey Convention & Exposition
Center
c/o General Exposition Services
97 Sunfield Ave
Edison, NJ 08837

Direct arrival date: Wednesday, March
13, 2024

Carrier:___________________________________
Number of Pieces:______________________

DIRECT TO
SHOW SITE



STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING – SHORT FORM – ORIGINAL – NOT NEGOTIABLE
INSTRUCTIONS: COMPLETE AND RETURN BILL OF LADING TO SERVICE

DESK WHEN MATERIALS ARE PACKED AND READY FOR SHIPMENT.
A.M.

Date/Time Received _______________________P.M.
RECEIVED, subject to the classifications and tariffs in effect on the date of the issue of this Bill of Lading,

Shipper’s No. ________________________

FROM:
Exhibiting Company Name __________________________________________________ Booth No. _______________

Shipping location (Exhibit Facility) _______________________________ City ____________________ State _______

Name of Event/Show __________________________________________________ Date Prepared _______________
the property described below, in apparent good order, except as noted (contents and condition of contents of packages unknown) marked, consigned, and destined as indicated below, which said carrier
(the word carrier being understood throughout this contract as meaning any person or corporation in possession of the property under the contract) agrees to carry to its usual place of delivery at said 
destination, if on its own route, otherwise to deliver to another carrier on the route to said destination. It is mutually agreed, as to each carrier of all or any of said property over all or any portion of said
route to destination, and as to each party at any time interested in all or any of said property, that every service to be performed hereunder shall be subject to all the terms and conditions of the Uniform
Domestic Straight Bill of Lading set forth (1) in Uniform Freight Classification in effect on the date hereof, if this is a rail or a rail-water shipment, or (2) in the applicable motor carrier classification or tariff
if this is a motor carrier shipment.

Shipper hereby certifies that he is familiar with all the terms of said bill of lading, including those on the back thereof, set forth in the classification or tariff which governs the transportation of
this shipment, and the said terms and conditions are hereby agreed to by the shipper and accepted for himself and his assigns.

TO:
Consigned to (Ship to) ______________________________________________________________________________

Attention _________________________________________________________________________________________

Destination (Street Address) _________________________________________________________________________

City _______________________________________________________________ State _________ Zip __________

METHOD: Truck Air Freight Van Line Other _____________________________

CARRIER: (if known) _______________________________________________________________________________

BY ACCEPTING THIS BILL OF LADING, GENERAL EXPOSITION SERVICES ASSUMES NO RESPONSIBILITY FOR SHIPMENT LEFT IN BOOTH BY EXHIBITOR. ALL
MATERIALS ARE SUBJECT TO FINAL COUNT AND CORRECTION AT TIME OF ACTUAL REMOVAL FROM BOOTH. GENERAL EXPOSITION SERVICES RESERVES 
THE RIGHT TO RE-ROUTE ANY OUTGOING SHIPMENT VIA AN ALTERNATE CARRIER IN THE EVENT THE DESIGNATED CARRIER FAILS TO PICK UP THE SHIP-
MENT. GENERAL EXPOSITION SERVICES ASSUMES NO RESPONSIBILITY FOR MISDIRECTED SHIPMENTS AS A RESULT OF OLD SHIPPING LABELS WHICH
REMAIN ON CONTAINERS. It is the shipper’s responsibility to state the National Motor Freight Classification Commodity Description; otherwise shipment shall be described
as Exhibition Materials.

No.
Pieces

Weight
(Sub. to Cor.)

Class
or Rate

Kind of Package, Description of Articles, Special
Marks, and Exceptions

Check
Column

Crates (Wooden) Exhibition Material N O I K D F

Cartons (Cardboard)

Fiber Cases/Trunks

Skids/Pallets

Carpets (Color ____________________________)

Subject to Section 7 of Conditions of
applicable bill of lading, if this shipment is 
to be delivered to the consignee without
recourse on the consignor, the consignor
shall sign the following statement:

The carrier shall not make delivery of 
this shipment without payment of freight
and all other lawful charges.

(Signature of Consignor)

FREIGHT CHARGES
PREPAID COLLECT

CHECKER
SIGNATURE

TRAILER
NO.

DATE
LOADED

TIME
LOADED

*If the shipment moves between two ports by a carrier by water, the law requires that the bill of lading shall state whether it is carrier’s or shipper’s weight.

NOTE–Where the rate is dependent on value, shippers are required to state specifically in writing any agreed or declared value of
the property. The agreed or declared value of the property is hereby specifically stated by the shipper to be not exceeding

per

FREIGHT CHARGES GUARANTEED BY:
Shipper hereby certifies that he is familiar with all the terms and conditions of the said bill of lading, including those on the back thereof, set forth in the classification or tariff which
governs the transportation of this shipment, and the said terms and conditions are hereby agreed to by the shipper and accepted for himself and his assigns.

Shipper/Exhibitor _________________________________________________ Attention ____________________________

Permanent address of shipper: Street _____________________________________________________________________

City ___________________________________________________________ State _______________ Zip ___________

Shipper (signature) _______________________________________

Shipper (print name) ______________________________________

Telephone No. (        ) _____________________________________

This Bill of Lading is to be signed by the shipper and agent of the carrier.

Received in apparent good order, except as noted:

Carrier Name ____________________________________

Agent/Driver _____________________________________

Date ___________________________________________

AEL 5/96

Please bring (3) completed copies of the Bill of Lading with you to Show Site.



STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING – SHORT FORM – ORIGINAL – NOT NEGOTIABLE
INSTRUCTIONS: COMPLETE AND RETURN BILL OF LADING TO SERVICE

DESK WHEN MATERIALS ARE PACKED AND READY FOR SHIPMENT.
A.M.

Date/Time Received _______________________P.M.
RECEIVED, subject to the classifications and tariffs in effect on the date of the issue of this Bill of Lading,

Shipper’s No. ________________________

FROM:
Exhibiting Company Name __________________________________________________ Booth No. _______________

Shipping location (Exhibit Facility) _______________________________ City ____________________ State _______

Name of Event/Show __________________________________________________ Date Prepared _______________
the property described below, in apparent good order, except as noted (contents and condition of contents of packages unknown) marked, consigned, and destined as indicated below, which said carrier
(the word carrier being understood throughout this contract as meaning any person or corporation in possession of the property under the contract) agrees to carry to its usual place of delivery at said 
destination, if on its own route, otherwise to deliver to another carrier on the route to said destination. It is mutually agreed, as to each carrier of all or any of said property over all or any portion of said
route to destination, and as to each party at any time interested in all or any of said property, that every service to be performed hereunder shall be subject to all the terms and conditions of the Uniform
Domestic Straight Bill of Lading set forth (1) in Uniform Freight Classification in effect on the date hereof, if this is a rail or a rail-water shipment, or (2) in the applicable motor carrier classification or tariff
if this is a motor carrier shipment.

Shipper hereby certifies that he is familiar with all the terms of said bill of lading, including those on the back thereof, set forth in the classification or tariff which governs the transportation of
this shipment, and the said terms and conditions are hereby agreed to by the shipper and accepted for himself and his assigns.

TO:
Consigned to (Ship to) ______________________________________________________________________________

Attention _________________________________________________________________________________________

Destination (Street Address) _________________________________________________________________________

City _______________________________________________________________ State _________ Zip __________

METHOD: Truck Air Freight Van Line Other _____________________________

CARRIER: (if known) _______________________________________________________________________________

BY ACCEPTING THIS BILL OF LADING, GENERAL EXPOSITION SERVICES ASSUMES NO RESPONSIBILITY FOR SHIPMENT LEFT IN BOOTH BY EXHIBITOR. ALL
MATERIALS ARE SUBJECT TO FINAL COUNT AND CORRECTION AT TIME OF ACTUAL REMOVAL FROM BOOTH. GENERAL EXPOSITION SERVICES RESERVES 
THE RIGHT TO RE-ROUTE ANY OUTGOING SHIPMENT VIA AN ALTERNATE CARRIER IN THE EVENT THE DESIGNATED CARRIER FAILS TO PICK UP THE SHIP-
MENT. GENERAL EXPOSITION SERVICES ASSUMES NO RESPONSIBILITY FOR MISDIRECTED SHIPMENTS AS A RESULT OF OLD SHIPPING LABELS WHICH
REMAIN ON CONTAINERS. It is the shipper’s responsibility to state the National Motor Freight Classification Commodity Description; otherwise shipment shall be described
as Exhibition Materials.

No.
Pieces

Weight
(Sub. to Cor.)

Class
or Rate

Kind of Package, Description of Articles, Special
Marks, and Exceptions

Check
Column

Crates (Wooden) Exhibition Material N O I K D F

Cartons (Cardboard)

Fiber Cases/Trunks

Skids/Pallets

Carpets (Color ____________________________)

Subject to Section 7 of Conditions of
applicable bill of lading, if this shipment is 
to be delivered to the consignee without
recourse on the consignor, the consignor
shall sign the following statement:

The carrier shall not make delivery of 
this shipment without payment of freight
and all other lawful charges.

(Signature of Consignor)

FREIGHT CHARGES
PREPAID COLLECT

CHECKER
SIGNATURE

TRAILER
NO.

DATE
LOADED

TIME
LOADED

*If the shipment moves between two ports by a carrier by water, the law requires that the bill of lading shall state whether it is carrier’s or shipper’s weight.

NOTE–Where the rate is dependent on value, shippers are required to state specifically in writing any agreed or declared value of
the property. The agreed or declared value of the property is hereby specifically stated by the shipper to be not exceeding

per

FREIGHT CHARGES GUARANTEED BY:
Shipper hereby certifies that he is familiar with all the terms and conditions of the said bill of lading, including those on the back thereof, set forth in the classification or tariff which
governs the transportation of this shipment, and the said terms and conditions are hereby agreed to by the shipper and accepted for himself and his assigns.

Shipper/Exhibitor _________________________________________________ Attention ____________________________

Permanent address of shipper: Street _____________________________________________________________________

City ___________________________________________________________ State _______________ Zip ___________

Shipper (signature) _______________________________________

Shipper (print name) ______________________________________

Telephone No. (        ) _____________________________________

This Bill of Lading is to be signed by the shipper and agent of the carrier.

Received in apparent good order, except as noted:

Carrier Name ____________________________________

Agent/Driver _____________________________________

Date ___________________________________________

AEL 5/96

Please bring (3) completed copies of the Bill of Lading with you to Show Site.



STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING – SHORT FORM – ORIGINAL – NOT NEGOTIABLE
INSTRUCTIONS: COMPLETE AND RETURN BILL OF LADING TO SERVICE

DESK WHEN MATERIALS ARE PACKED AND READY FOR SHIPMENT.
A.M.

Date/Time Received _______________________P.M.
RECEIVED, subject to the classifications and tariffs in effect on the date of the issue of this Bill of Lading,

Shipper’s No. ________________________

FROM:
Exhibiting Company Name __________________________________________________ Booth No. _______________

Shipping location (Exhibit Facility) _______________________________ City ____________________ State _______

Name of Event/Show __________________________________________________ Date Prepared _______________
the property described below, in apparent good order, except as noted (contents and condition of contents of packages unknown) marked, consigned, and destined as indicated below, which said carrier
(the word carrier being understood throughout this contract as meaning any person or corporation in possession of the property under the contract) agrees to carry to its usual place of delivery at said 
destination, if on its own route, otherwise to deliver to another carrier on the route to said destination. It is mutually agreed, as to each carrier of all or any of said property over all or any portion of said
route to destination, and as to each party at any time interested in all or any of said property, that every service to be performed hereunder shall be subject to all the terms and conditions of the Uniform
Domestic Straight Bill of Lading set forth (1) in Uniform Freight Classification in effect on the date hereof, if this is a rail or a rail-water shipment, or (2) in the applicable motor carrier classification or tariff
if this is a motor carrier shipment.

Shipper hereby certifies that he is familiar with all the terms of said bill of lading, including those on the back thereof, set forth in the classification or tariff which governs the transportation of
this shipment, and the said terms and conditions are hereby agreed to by the shipper and accepted for himself and his assigns.

TO:
Consigned to (Ship to) ______________________________________________________________________________

Attention _________________________________________________________________________________________

Destination (Street Address) _________________________________________________________________________

City _______________________________________________________________ State _________ Zip __________

METHOD: Truck Air Freight Van Line Other _____________________________

CARRIER: (if known) _______________________________________________________________________________

BY ACCEPTING THIS BILL OF LADING, GENERAL EXPOSITION SERVICES ASSUMES NO RESPONSIBILITY FOR SHIPMENT LEFT IN BOOTH BY EXHIBITOR. ALL
MATERIALS ARE SUBJECT TO FINAL COUNT AND CORRECTION AT TIME OF ACTUAL REMOVAL FROM BOOTH. GENERAL EXPOSITION SERVICES RESERVES 
THE RIGHT TO RE-ROUTE ANY OUTGOING SHIPMENT VIA AN ALTERNATE CARRIER IN THE EVENT THE DESIGNATED CARRIER FAILS TO PICK UP THE SHIP-
MENT. GENERAL EXPOSITION SERVICES ASSUMES NO RESPONSIBILITY FOR MISDIRECTED SHIPMENTS AS A RESULT OF OLD SHIPPING LABELS WHICH
REMAIN ON CONTAINERS. It is the shipper’s responsibility to state the National Motor Freight Classification Commodity Description; otherwise shipment shall be described
as Exhibition Materials.

No.
Pieces

Weight
(Sub. to Cor.)

Class
or Rate

Kind of Package, Description of Articles, Special
Marks, and Exceptions

Check
Column

Crates (Wooden) Exhibition Material N O I K D F

Cartons (Cardboard)

Fiber Cases/Trunks

Skids/Pallets

Carpets (Color ____________________________)

Subject to Section 7 of Conditions of
applicable bill of lading, if this shipment is 
to be delivered to the consignee without
recourse on the consignor, the consignor
shall sign the following statement:

The carrier shall not make delivery of 
this shipment without payment of freight
and all other lawful charges.

(Signature of Consignor)

FREIGHT CHARGES
PREPAID COLLECT

CHECKER
SIGNATURE

TRAILER
NO.

DATE
LOADED

TIME
LOADED

*If the shipment moves between two ports by a carrier by water, the law requires that the bill of lading shall state whether it is carrier’s or shipper’s weight.

NOTE–Where the rate is dependent on value, shippers are required to state specifically in writing any agreed or declared value of
the property. The agreed or declared value of the property is hereby specifically stated by the shipper to be not exceeding

per

FREIGHT CHARGES GUARANTEED BY:
Shipper hereby certifies that he is familiar with all the terms and conditions of the said bill of lading, including those on the back thereof, set forth in the classification or tariff which
governs the transportation of this shipment, and the said terms and conditions are hereby agreed to by the shipper and accepted for himself and his assigns.

Shipper/Exhibitor _________________________________________________ Attention ____________________________

Permanent address of shipper: Street _____________________________________________________________________

City ___________________________________________________________ State _______________ Zip ___________

Shipper (signature) _______________________________________

Shipper (print name) ______________________________________

Telephone No. (        ) _____________________________________

This Bill of Lading is to be signed by the shipper and agent of the carrier.

Received in apparent good order, except as noted:

Carrier Name ____________________________________

Agent/Driver _____________________________________

Date ___________________________________________

AEL 5/96

Please bring (3) completed copies of the Bill of Lading with you to Show Site.
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Set-Up & Dismantle Labor Order Form
Advanced Discount Deadline Date: Friday, March 1, 2024

205 Windsor Road . Limerick Business Center
Pottstown, PA 19464

Phone: 610-495-8866 . Fax: 610-495-8870
Email: info@generalexposition.com

Saltwater Fishing Expo
New Jersey Convention and Expo Center

March 15-17, 2024

 

In the interest of prompt and efficient processing of exhibitors labor requirements for set-up and dismantling of exhibits, it is urged that advance
notice be provided on this form. Orders received at the show will be processed after advance orders in all cases.

Orders received after advanced discount deadline date and orders placed at show site will be subject to a 25% surcharge.

Display persons are assigned to orders at 8:00 AM daily and completion time of first assignments is uncertain. Therefore, starting times after 8:00
AM cannot be guaranteed, although we will make every attempt to provide labor at requested times.

You must call for labor at the service desk and bring display person back to the service desk when finished to check in labor. Failure to call for labor
at requested time will result in a one-hour charge per display person requested, unless a 24 hour advance written notice is provided.  If installation

labor is used, dismantle labor is also required.

SERVICE #1
To save you time and personal supervision, we suggest Service #1, using our qualified personnel, trained to erect your display prior to your
arrival.

[___ ] You are authorized to erect our display prior to our arrival. For your information, we are forwarding blueprints, photographs or instructions.
Where possible, all work should be done on straight time. In the event of shortage in shipment, or damage, please contact our representatives
immediately for instructions. A supervision charge of 30% will be added to our bill for carpenters furnished at the rate shown below.

[___ ] We will use the same service to dismantle and pack our exhibit. Before the end of the Show, shipping instructions, address, and waybill will
be left at the service desk.  A supervision charge of 30% will be added to our bill for carpenters furnished at the rate shown below.

SERVICE #2
[___ ] We would like ___ carpenters available on _______________________ (date) at _______ (AM / PM) for approximately ___ hours to erect
our display under the supervision of our representative.

[___ ] We would like ___ carpenters available on _______________________ (date) at _______ (AM / PM) for approximately ___ hours to assist
our representative in dismantling and packing our exhibit.

EXHIBITORS MUST COME TO THE SERVICE DESK
TO SIGN IN AND OUT FOR MEN REQUIRED

CARPENTER RATES
Straight Time $132.00 per hour
Overtime * $192.50 per hour *After 4:30 PM Daily and all day Saturday
Doubletime ** N/A **Sunday and all holidays

NOTE: Starting time for all labor is 8:00 AM - One hour minimum per man.  One hour increments thereafter.

PAYMENT POLICY: General Exposition Services requires all labor orders to have a credit card on file (VISA, MasterCard or American
Express). Service charge of 1% on unpaid balance per month starts 20 days after invoice date.

Estimated Total: ______________
Please transfer this total to the Payment Authorization Form.

 

Exhibiting Company: _______________________ Booth Number: ________

javascript:history.back()
mailto:info@generalexposition.com
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Forklift Labor Loading/Unloading
Advanced Discount Deadline Date: Friday, March 1, 2024

205 Windsor Road • Limerick Business Center
Pottstown, PA 19464

Phone: 610-495-8866 • Fax: 610-495-8870
Email: info@generalexposition.com

Saltwater Fishing Expo
New Jersey Convention and Expo Center

March 15-17, 2024

 

4000 # Capacity Forklift w/Operator (All services are 1 hour minimum for Loading and Unloading.)
$195 per hour for Unloading/Loading

*Straight time is Monday through Friday, 8:00 AM - 4:30 PM
**Overtime consists of all hours Saturday, Sunday, Holidays, and Monday through Friday before 8:00 AM and after 4:30 PM.

All rigging, material handling labor and forklift operations must be picked up at the Exhibitor Service Desk. All work is to be performed under the
supervision of an authorized exhibitor representative.

Single Skid/Crate Unloading/Loading - Inbound/Outbound - $85.00

 

To qualify for Forklift Rates:

Must arrive on own company vehicle
Must be Skids or Crates
Must not require the storage of empty crates, pallets or packing
Combined shipments of equipment and display items will be charged accordingly
(Equipment at hourly rate, display items at cwt.)

 

Date Required: ____________________________

Equipment to be moved in: _______________________________________________

_______________________________________________

_______________________________________________

_______________________________________________

_______________________________________________

Approximate Weight:  ____________________________

Estimated Total Amount:  ____________________________

 

IMPORTANT: All orders must be paid in advance with a credit card included on the Payment Authorization Form.

 

Exhibiting Company: _______________________ Booth Number: ________

javascript:history.back()
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Signs and Banners Installation Form
Advanced Discount Deadline Date: Friday, March 1, 2024

205 Windsor Road . Limerick Business Center
Pottstown, PA 19464

Phone: 610-495-8866 . Fax: 610-495-8870
Email: info@generalexposition.com

Saltwater Fishing Expo
New Jersey Convention and Expo Center

March 15-17, 2024

 

INSTRUCTIONS
All hanging signs must conform to Show Management rules and regulations and facility limitations.

All overhead hanging signs or banners must be handled by General Exposition Services. Overhead hanging signs must be sent in separate
containers directly to General Exposition Service's Warehouse labeled as HANGING SIGNS.

Hanging anchor points must be pre-fabricated and ready for use.
Electrical signs must be in working order and in accordance with the National Electrical Code.

Electrical Service requirements must be ordered in advance.

Orders received after the advanced discount deadline date and orders placed at show site will be subject to a 25% surcharge.

Sign Description, Size & Weight
For signs other than banners, include blueprint or drawing containing detailed information so hanging anchor points can be determined.)

Type: ______ Cloth Banner ______ Metal or Wood ______  Other               Size: Length ______ Width ______ Height ______       
                  
Shape: ______  Square _______  Triangle ______  Rectangle ______  Other                  Weight of sign: ______ 

Does your sign require: ______  Electricity ______  Assembly  (If assembly is required, set up plans must be provided.)

Placement
Please forward a diagram of your booth space indicating how far in from each boundary you would like your sign placed. The ceiling structure and
relation to the support beams may require your sign to be moved from your specified location.

Number of feet from floor to bottom of sign: _____________

MUST BE ORDERED IN ADVANCE
Equipment With Crew
Rates are per lift and crew per hour
Scissors lift with crew (up to 400 lb lift capacity)

One hour minimum per lift and crew 

Straight Time: $425.00             Overtime: $575.00             Doubletime: $775.00  

Straight Time: 8:00 AM TO 4:30 PM, Monday - Friday
Overtime: 4:30 PM TO 8:00 AM, Monday - Friday and all day Saturday
Doubletime: All Day Sunday & Holidays

Crew Size: Minimum of three people, Operator, Riggers and Helper
Materials: Cable, Clamps, etc. additional and charged accordingly

Installation Estimate: _____ Hours x _____ Hourly Rate = ________ Total Estimated Cost

Dismantle Estimate: _____ Hours x _____ Hourly Rate = ________ Total Estimated Cost

Estimated Total Amount: ____________                               Please transfer this total to the Payment Authorization Form.

Supervision for installation and dismantling of overhead hanging signs can be provided by General Exposition Services, your company
representative or display house.

Please indicate method of supervision your require: ____ Exhibit Personnel ____ Display House ____ General I & D
(Additional crew and/or equipment will be used if the supervisor deems it necessary to safely complete the installation and/or dismantling of a job
and it will be charged accordingly.)

Quick Tip for Easy Exhibiting
We strongly recommend signs be shipped to our warehouse in advance to avoid delays. If you have questions or need assistance in completing

your order, please contact General Exposition Services at: 610.495.8870

Exhibiting Company: _______________________ Booth Number: ______
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Special Signs
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Qty    
_______ 7" x 11" $34.00
_______ 9" x 44" $44.00
_______ 11" x 14" $49.00
_______ 14" x 22" $60.00
_______ 14" x 28" $72.00
_______ 22" x 28" $87.00
_______ 14" x 44" $87.00
_______ 20" x 60" $127.00
_______ 28" x 44" $150.00
_______ 40" x 60" $190.00

Vertical: __________________________________

Horizontal: __________________________________

Card Color: __________________________________

Lettering
Color: __________________________________

Easel Back: __________________________________

Price List & General Information
10 Words or Less

1. Copy exceeding 10 words will be charged at the rate of $0.75 per
word.
2. Cardboard easel backs at $2.25 each.
3. A sales tax will be added where applicable.
4. When a card is to be done with special care such as color card and
paint, glitter, trademarks or logos duplicated, an additional charge will be
made. Advance quotations will be sent upon request.
5. Signs ordered on Saturday, Sunday, Holidays and 72-hours prior to
Set-up of exhibit are subject to Overtime Charge of 50%.

Indicate Sign Copy Below

_________________________________________________

_________________________________________________

_________________________________________________

_________________________________________________

_________________________________________________

_________________________________________________

Estimated Total: __________________
Please transfer this total to the Payment and Charge Form.

All charges must be paid in advance.
All prices are subject to applicable taxes.

Exhibiting Company: _______________________ Booth Number: ______
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Custom Cleaning Order Form
Advanced Discount Deadline Date: Friday, March 1, 2024

205 Windsor Road . Limerick Business Center
Pottstown, PA 19464

Phone: 610-495-8866 . Fax: 610-495-8870
Email: info@generalexposition.com

Saltwater Fishing Expo
New Jersey Convention and Expo Center

March 15-17, 2024

 

All advance orders will be billed to the exhibitor if the Service Desk is not notified, no later than opening day, that the service was not performed.

The Building Management provides general cleaning of the exhibit hall. If you require booth cleaning, you must contract for it by using this form, or
arrange for it at the Service Desk upon arrival.

We will require the following Service:

Vacuuming before opening of exhibit & daily thereafter:

Advance Show
$0.60 per sq. / ft. per day $0.75 per sq. / ft. per day

Cleaning Service: 

Opening (one time)______     Opening & Daily (100 sq. ft. minimum) ______
 
Sq. Ft. (length x width) _________      # of show days ______ Total Amount: $ _____________

Please transfer total to the Payment Authorization Form.

* TERMS *
All charges for services must be paid in advance. All prices are subject to applicable taxes.

Important: All orders must be paid in advance with a credit card included on the Payment Authorization Form.

 

 

 

Exhibiting Company: _______________________ Booth Number: ______
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Liabilities and Responsibility
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Damage: The exhibitors are responsible for any damage to building floors or equipment caused by their participation.
Objectionable Exhibits: Management retains the right to discontinue any exhibit, which in the opinion of management is objectionable.
Loss-Insurance: General Exposition Services will not be responsible for any loss or damage of any kind. It is suggested that exhibitors
contact their insurance brokers to determine the possibility of obtaining a rider to cover their shipments from the time they leave home
premises until deliveries reach final destination.

Limitations of General Exposition Services Liability and Responsibility

General Exposition Services shall not be responsible for damage to uncrated materials, materials improperly packed, or concealed damage.
General Exposition Services shall not be responsible for loss, theft, or disappearance of exhibitor's materials after same have been delivered
to exhibitor's booth.
General Exposition Services shall not be responsible for loss, theft, and disappearance of materials before they are picked up from
exhibitor's booth for reloading after the show. Bills of lading covering outgoing shipments, which are furnished to General Exposition Services
by exhibitors, will be checked at time of actual pick-up from booth and corrections made where discrepancies occur.
General Exposition Services shall not be responsible for any loss, damage, or delay due to fire, Acts of God, strikes, lockouts or work
stoppages of any kind, or to causes beyond its control.
General Exposition Services liability shall be limited to the physical loss or damage to the specific article which is lost or damaged, and in any
event General Exposition Services's maximum liability shall be limited to $0.30 per pound per article with a maximum liability of $50.00 per
item and $1,000 per shipment.
General Exposition Services shall not be liable to any extent whatsoever for any actual, potential, or assumed loss of profits or revenues, or
for any collateral costs, which may result from any loss or damage to an exhibitor's materials which may make it impossible or impractical to
exhibit same.
The consignment or delivery of a shipment to General Exposition Services by an exhibitor, or by any shipper to or on behalf of the exhibitor,
shall be construed as an acceptance by such exhibitor (and/or other shipper) of the terms and conditions set forth in the Bulletin.

We hereby authorize General Exposition Services to handle our shipment(s) in accordance with the information set forth in the "Shipping Information"
section of this form, and we further agree to the following:

We agree to the "Limitations of General Exposition Services Liability and Responsibility.
We accept the responsibility for the payment of General Exposition Services charges in connection with the handling of our shipments as set
fourth and we guarantee payment to General Exposition Services in the event that any third party who acts in our behalf shall fail to pay such
charges within 60 days after the close of the Show.
We agree General Exposition Services' liability shall be limited to any loss or damage which results solely from General Exposition Services'
negligence in the actual physical handling of the items comprising our shipment(s), and not for any other types of loss or damage.
With particular reference to Liability & Responsibility, we agree, in connection with the receipt, handling, storage, and re-loading of our
materials at the convention site (as distinct from General Exposition Service's warehouse), that General Exposition Services will provide its
service as our agent, and not as bailee or shipper. If any employee of General Exposition Services shall sign a delivery receipt, bill of lading,
or other documents, we agree that General Exposition will do so as our agent, and we accept the responsibility thereof

Relative to outgoing shipments after the show, we recognize that there will be a lapse of time between the completion of packing and
the actual pickup of our materials from our booth for loading into a carrier, and that during such time our shipment will be left
unattended in our booth. We agree that General Exposition Services shall not be responsible for any loss or damage during such
period, and we authorize General Exposition Services to adjust the quantities of items on any bill of lading left by us with General
Exposition Services to conform to the actual count of such items in the booth at the time of pick-up.

We agree, in the event of a dispute with General Exposition Services relative to any loss or damage to any of our materials or equipment,
that we will not withhold payment of any amount due to General Exposition Services for drayage or any other services provided by General
Exposition Services as an offset against the amount of the alleged loss or damage. Instead, we agree to pay General Exposition Services
within 30 days from the close of the Show for all such charges, and we further agree that any claim we may have against General Exposition
Services shall be pursued independently by us as a completely separate transaction to be resolved on its own merits.
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Official Service Contractors and Exhibit Appointed
Contractors
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Official Service Contractors
Show Management, acting on behalf of all Exhibitors and in the best interest of the exposition, has appointed Official Service Contractors to perform
and provide necessary services and equipment. Official Service Contractors are appointed to:

Insure the orderly and efficient installation and removal of the overall exposition,
Assure the distribution of labor to all Exhibitors according to need,
Provide sufficient labor to satisfy the requirements of Exhibitors, and for the exposition itself,
See that the proper type and limits of insurance are in force,
Avoid any conflict with local union and/or exhibit hall regulations and requirements.

The Official Service Contractors will provide all usual trade show services, including labor. Exceptions are:

Supervision may be provided by the Exhibitor.
The exhibitor may appoint an exhibit installation contractor or display builder.

Exhibitor Appointed Contractors
Exhibitors may employ the service of independent contractors to install and dismantle their display, providing the Exhibitor and the installation and
dismantling contractor comply with the following requirements:

1. Complete the attached Notification of Intent to use NONOFFICIAL Service Contractor.
2. The Exhibitor must notify Show Management in writing and General Exposition Services of the intention to utilize an independent contractor

no later than 30 days prior to the first move-in day, furnishing the name, address and telephone number of the firm.
3. The Exhibitor shall provide evidence that the Exhibitor Appointed Contractor has a proper certificate of insurance with a minimum of

$1,000,000 liability coverage, including property damage, to show management and General Exposition Services at least 10 days before the
show opening.

4. The exhibitor agrees that he is ultimately responsible for all services in connection with his exhibit, including freight, drayage, rentals, and
labor.

5. The Exhibitor Appointed Contractor must have all business licenses, permits and Workers' Compensation insurance required by the State
and City governments and the convention facility management prior to commencing work, and shall provide Show Management with
evidence of compliance.

6. The Exhibitor Appointed Contractor will share with General Exposition Services all reasonable costs related to its operation, including
overtime pay for stewards, restoration of exhibit space to its initial condition, etcetera.

7. The Exhibitor Appointed Contractor must furnish Show Management and General Exposition Service with the names of all on-site employees
who will be working on the exposition floor and see that they have and wear at all times necessary identification badges as determined by
Show Management.

8. The Exhibitor Appointed Contractor shall be prepared to show evidence that it has a valid authorization from the Exhibitor for services. The
Exhibitor Appointed Contractor may not solicit business on the exhibit floor.

9. The Exhibitor Appointed Contractor must confine its operations to the exhibit area of its clients. No service desks, storage areas or other
work facilities will be located anywhere in the building. The show aisles and public space are not a part of the Exhibitor's booth space.

10. The Exhibitor Appointed Contractor shall provide, if requested, evidence to General Exposition Services that it possesses applicable and
current labor contracts and must comply with all labor agreements and practices. The Exhibitor Appointed Contractor must not commit or
allow to be committed by persons in its employment any acts that could lead to work stoppages, strikes or labor problems.

11. The exposition floor, aisles, loading docks, service and storage areas will be under the control of the Official Service Contractor, General
Exposition Services. The Exhibitor Appointed Contractor must coordinate all of its activities with General Exposition Services.

12. For services such as electrical, plumbing, telephone, cleaning and drayage, no contractor other that the Official Service Contractors will be
approved. This regulation is necessary because of licensing, insurance, and work done on equipment and facilities owned by parties other
than the Exhibitor. Exhibitors shall provide only the material and equipment they own and is to be used in their exhibit space.
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Contractor
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If your company plans to use a firm other than the official service contractor designated by the show manager, please complete this form and mail it
to the address listed below.

Booth Number: ____________

Non-Official Service Contractor: _____________________________________________________________

Address of Contractor:
_____________________________________________________________

_____________________________________________________________

Supervisor On-Site: _________________________ Telephone: _________________________

Type of Service to be performed:
_____________________________________________________________

_____________________________________________________________

Submitted by: _________________________ Telephone: _________________________

Please advise the “Non-official” Service Contractor that they MUST send a current General Liability Insurance Certificate, no later than 30 days prior
to the show, or they will not be permitted to service your exhibit. This certificate should be sent to General Exposition Management.

It is the exhibitor’s responsibility to make sure that each representative of your “Non-Official” Service Contractor abides by the rules and regulations
of the show.

Exhibiting Company: _______________________ Booth Number: ______
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Onsite Rate

210.00$     

335.00$     

460.00$     

335.00$     

410.00$     

Onsite Rate

30.00$   

50.00$   

70.00$   

12.00$    Surge Protector 

Extras/Lighting

Prepaid Rate Onsite RateBooth Outlet

1 - 500 Watts

501 - 1000 Watts

109.00$    

149.00$    

135.00$   

185.00$   

460.00$     375.00$    

525.00$    

1001 - 1500 Watts

Basic Power (One outlet (any size) consists of a single receptacle)

585.00$    710.00$     

30 Amp

190.00$    

295.00$    

225.00$   

350.00$   

208 Volt - 1 Phase - 1 hr. of Labor included

208 Volt - 3 Phase - 1 hr. of Labor included

1501 - 2000 Watts

20 Amp Dedicated

20 Amp

30 Amp

175.00$    208.00$   

No refunds or credits will be given after the start of the show

Electric
**wattage requirements are typically located on the power source or on a label on the bottom or 

back of the equipment**

Standard Sign/Banner (Labor included)

Call For Quote

Center Point Hang (Labor included)

12'-24' Round or Square 360.00$    

121 SQ FT - 240 SQ FT

160.00$    

Banner Hang

10X10 20.00$   

10X20 40.00$   

241 SQ FT - 360 SQ FT

GREATER THAN 361 SQ FT

0'-12' Round or Square

410.00$    

The costs are based upon ALTERNATING CURRENT ONLY, 115 volts, 60 cycles.  

20X20 60.00$   

2-300w Flood Lights
(Electric included)

4-300w W/Track
(Electric included)

178.00$    225.00$     

475.00$     388.00$    

640.00$     

8.00$     

Booth Cleaning (Per day rate)

If only (1) day is chosen, cleaning will be done the night after Move in

 SERVICE ORDER  FORM  

New Jersey Convention & Exposition Center  

A Booth representative must be present for installation if the booth is larger then 10X20

DEADLINE FOR PREPAID RATE: 5 DAYS PRIOR TO THE FIRST EVENT DAY

Tax not included in price below (6.625%)

To Order Log-On to:

For more information go to www.NJexpocenter.com

Marketplace.njexpocenter.com

Booth Size Prepaid Rate

Prepaid RateBanner Hang Type/Size

285.00$    

0-120 SQ FT

285.00$    
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Montreal LoveseatKey Largo Sofa & Loveseat

Naples Sofa & Loveseat

Palm Beach Sofa Sterling Sofa Valencia Sofa

Naples Sofa & Loveseat - PoweredS
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Allegro Sofa Baja Sofa & Loveseat Cordoba Loveseat

Fairfax Sofa



Sterling Chair Valencia Chair

Naples Chair Naples Chair - Powered

Key Largo Chair Montreal ChairFairfax Chair

Cordoba ChairAllegro Chair Baja Chair
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Product Image Product Name Product Code Color/Materials Dimensions
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Allegro Sofa

CHR002

SFA002

Blue Fabric

Blue Fabric

Length: 36"
Depth: 34.5"
Height: 30"
Seat Length: 23"
Seat Depth: 23"
Seat Height: 17"

Length: 73"
Depth: 34.5"
Height: 30"
Seat Length: 61"
Seat Depth: 23"
Seat Height: 17"

Allegro Chair

Baja Chair BCHWHT White Vinyl Length: 36"
Depth: 30.5"
Height: 28"
Seat Length: 25.75"
Seat Depth: 22"
Seat Height: 16"

Baja Sofa BSFWHT White Vinyl Length: 86"
Depth: 30"
Height: 28"
Seat Length: 77"
Seat Depth: 23"
Seat Height: 16"

Baja Loveseat BLVWHT White Vinyl Length: 61"
Depth: 30.5"
Height: 28"
Seat Length: 51"
Seat Depth: 23"
Seat Height: 16"

Cordoba Chair COCHTP Taupe Fabric, Black Length: 37"
Depth: 32"
Height: 33"
Seat Length: 22.5"
Seat Depth: 21"
Seat Height: 18"
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Key Largo Chair

Key Largo Loveseat

Fairfax Chair

Fairfax Sofa

KEYCHR 

KEYLOV 

FAIRCW 

FAIRSW 

Black Fabric, Wood

Black Fabric, Wood

White Vinyl, 
Brushed Metal

White Vinyl, 
Brushed Metal

Length: 35"
Depth: 35"
Height: 34"
Seat Length: 22"
Seat Depth: 22"
Seat Height: 19"

Length: 57"
Depth: 35"
Height: 34"
Seat Length: 44"
Seat Depth: 22"
Seat Height: 19"

Length: 27"
Depth: 26"
Height: 30"
Seat Length: 24"
Seat Depth: 20.5"
Seat Height: 17"

Length: 62"
Depth: 26"
Height: 30"
Seat Length: 62"
Seat Depth: 20.5"
Seat Height: 17"

Cordoba Loveseat COLVTP Taupe Fabric, Black Length: 60.5"
Depth: 32"
Height: 33" 
Seat Length: 46"
Seat Depth: 21"
Seat Height: 18"

Key Largo Sofa KEYSOF Black Fabric, Wood Length: 79"
Depth: 35"
Height: 34"
Seat Length: 66"
Seat Depth: 22"
Seat Height: 19"
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Montreal  Loveseat

Montreal Chair

MONLOV

MONCHA

Blue, Black Metal

Blue, Black Metal

Length: 62"
Depth: 27.25"
Height: 29.5"
Seat Length: 57"
Seat Depth: 18.5"
Seat Height: 16"

Length: 30"
Depth: 23.25"
Height: 30"
Seat Length: 22.5"
Seat Depth: 18.5"
Seat Height: 16"

Naples Chair Powered: NPLCHP
Non-Powered: NPLCHR

Black Vinyl Length: 36"
Depth: 30"
Height: 33.25" 
Seat Length: 25"
Seat Depth: 20.5"
Seat Height: 18"

Naples Sofa Powered: NPLSOP 
Non-Powered: NPLSOF

Naples Loveseat

Black Vinyl

Palm Beach Sofa

Powered: NPLLOP 
Non-Powered: NPLLOV

PALSOF White Vinyl Length: 69"
Depth: 29"
Height: 33"
Seat Length: 48-62"
Seat Depth: 19"
Seat Height: 18"

Length: 87"
Depth: 30"
Height: 33.25"
Seat Length: 77.5"
Seat Depth: 20.5"
Seat Height: 18"

Black Vinyl Length: 62"
Depth: 30"
Height: 33.25"
Seat Length: 52.5"
Seat Depth: 20.5"
Seat Height: 18"
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Valencia Chair

STECHA

VALCHA

Gray Fabric

Spice Orange Velvet

Length: 33"
Depth: 33.5"
Height: 32"
Seat Length: 25.75"
Seat Depth: 21"
Seat Height: 17"

Sterling  Sofa STESOF Gray Fabric Length: 82"
Depth: 33.5"
Height: 32"
Seat Length: 72.5"
Seat Depth: 21"
Seat Height: 17"

Length: 28"
Depth: 30.5"
Height: 31"
Seat Length: 17.5"
Seat Depth: 21"
Seat Height: 17.5"

Valencia Sofa VALSOF Coffee Brown Velvet Length: 63"
Depth: 30.5"
Height: 31"
Seat Length: 53"
Seat Depth: 20.5"
Seat Height: 17.5"
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Naples Loveseat Powered: NPLLOP 
Non-Powered: NPLLOV

Black Vinyl Length: 62"
Depth: 30"
Height: 33.25"
Seat Length: 52.5"
Seat Depth: 20.5"
Seat Height: 18"

Naples Sofa Powered: NPLSOP  
Non-Powered: NPLSOF

Black Vinyl Length: 87"
Depth: 30"
Height: 33.25"
Seat Length: 77.5"
Seat Depth: 20.5"
Seat Height: 18"

Tech Tablet Chair TCHGRY Gray Vinyl,  
White Metal Tablet, 
Chrome Base

Length: 30.5"
Depth: 29"
Height: 33.5"
Seat Length: 22.5"
Seat Depth: 19.5"
Seat Height: 19"

Tech Chair, No Tablet TCHP Gray Vinyl, 
Chrome Base

Length: 30.5"
Depth: 29"
Height: 33.5"
Seat Length: 22.5"
Seat Depth: 19.5"
Seat Height: 19"

Naples Chair Powered: NPLCHP
Non-Powered: NPLCHR

Black Vinyl Length: 36"
Depth: 30"
Height: 33.25" 
Seat Length: 25"
Seat Depth: 20.5"
Seat Height: 18"
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Brooklyn Meeting Chair Collection

Pro Executive Guest Chair Swanson Swivel Chair

Atherton Chair Bowery Chair Century Chair La Brea Swivel Chair

Lena Chair Madrid Chair Pasadena Chair

Wentworth Swivel Chair
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Munich Armless Chair



Product Image Product Name Product Code Color/Materials Dimensions
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Brooklyn Meeting Chair BNMCSB Black Vinyl, Black Swivel Base Length: 24.5"
Depth: 25.5"
Height: 31.75"
Seat Length: 18"
Seat Depth: 17"
Seat Height: 18"

Brooklyn Meeting Chair BNMCOW White Vinyl, Oak-Look Base Length: 24.5"
Depth: 25.5"
Height: 31.75"
Seat Length: 18"
Seat Depth: 17"
Seat Height: 18"

Brooklyn Meeting Chair BNMCSW White Vinyl, Black Swivel Base Length: 24.5"
Depth: 25.5"
Height: 31.75"
Seat Length: 18"
Seat Depth: 17"
Seat Height: 18"

Brooklyn Meeting Chair BNMCOB Black Vinyl, Oak-Look Base Length: 24.5"
Depth: 25.5"
Height: 31.75"
Seat Length: 18"
Seat Depth: 17"
Seat Height: 18"

Bowery Chair BOWCHA Ochre Fabric Length: 29.75"
Depth: 31"
Height: 27.25"
Seat Length: 30"
Seat Depth: 21"
Seat Height: 17"

Atherton Chair ATHCHA Brown Leather, Black Metal Length: 27"
Depth: 31"
Height: 30"
Seat Length: 21.5"
Seat Depth: 24"
Seat Height: 17"
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Munich Armless Chair MNCHCH Gray Fabric, Black Length: 22.5"
Depth: 27"
Height: 28.5"
Seat Length: 22"
Seat Depth: 21"
Seat Height: 17"

Century Chair CNTCHR Gray Velvet Length: 30"
Depth: 30"
Height: 31"
Seat Length: 21.5"
Seat Depth: 23"
Seat Height: 17"

La Brea Swivel Chair LABREA Charcoal Gray Fabric, Chrome Length: 35"
Depth: 27"
Height: 40"
Seat Length: 17"
Seat Depth: 16"
Seat Height: 20"

Lena Chair LENCHA Moss Green Leather, Bronze Length: 27"
Depth: 25"
Height: 31"
Seat Length: 18.5"
Seat Depth: 21"
Seat Height: 19"

Pasadena Chair PASCHR White Molded Plastic, 
Chrome Tower Base

Length: 27"
Depth: 25"
Height: 26"
Seat Length: 17"
Seat Depth: 17"
Seat Height: 17"

Madrid Chair BCW White Vinyl, Chrome Length: 30"
Depth: 30"
Height: 31"
Seat Length: 30.5"
Seat Depth: 20.5"
Seat Height: 18"
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Swanson Swivel Chair SWAN White Vinyl Length: 28"
Depth: 25"
Height: 30"
Seat Length: 22"
Seat Depth: 17.5"
Seat Height: 17"

Pro Executive Guest Chair PROGB Black Vinyl, Chrome Length: 24"
Depth: 26"
Height: 36"
Seat Length: 19.5"
Seat Depth: 19"
Seat Height: 18"

Tech Chair, No Tablet TCHP Gray Vinyl, Chrome Base Length: 30.5"
Depth: 29"
Height: 33.5"
Seat Length: 22.5"
Seat Depth: 19.5"
Seat Height: 19"

Tech Tablet Chair TCHGRY Gray Vinyl, White Metal Tablet, 
Chrome Base

Length: 30.5"
Depth: 29"
Height: 33.5"
Seat Length: 22.5"
Seat Depth: 19.5"
Seat Height: 19"

Wentworth Swivel Chair WENCHA Brown Vinyl Length: 31"
Depth: 24"
Height: 31.5"
Seat Length: 21.5"
Seat Depth: 19"
Seat Height: 18"
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Marina Chair Collection Razor Chair Rustique Chair Syntax Chair Zenith Chair

Blade Chair Collection Brewer Chair

Duet Stack ChairChristopher Chair Lucent Chair Malba Chair CollectionLaguna Chair

Chelsea Chair Collection
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Product Image Product Name Product Code Color/Materials Dimensions

Blade Chair BLDCBK
BLDCRD
BLDCSB

Black
Red
Sky Blue

Length: 20.5"
Depth: 19"
Height: 30.5" 
Seat Length: 15"
Seat Depth: 16.75"
Seat Height: 17.75"

Brewer Chair SC3 Onyx, Chrome Length: 20"
Depth: 20"
Height: 32" 
Seat Length: 19.5"
Seat Depth: 16.5"

Chelsea Chair Length: 18.5"
Depth: 22"
Height: 34"
Seat Length: 18"
Seat Depth: 16"
Seat Height: 18.5"
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CCBTWL
CCBTAZ
CCBTBK
CCBTYL

CCBTGY
CCBTOR

Walnut-Look, Black Tower Base
Azure Blue, Black Tower Base
Black, Black Tower Base
Goldenrod Yellow,  
Black Tower Base
Gray, Black Tower Base
Orange, Black Tower Base
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G
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ng Chelsea Chair CCSCGY

CCSCAZ

CCSCBK

CCSCYL

CCSCOR

CCSCWL

Gray, Black Swivel Base  
w/ Casters
Azure Blue, Black Swivel Base  
w/ Casters
Black, Black Swivel Base  
w/ Casters
Goldenrod Yellow, Black Swivel 
Base w/ Casters
Orange, Black Swivel Base  
w/ Casters
Walnut-Look, Black Swivel Base  
w/ Casters

Length: 18.5"
Depth: 22"
Height: 34"
Seat Length: 18"
Seat Depth: 16"
Seat Height: 18.5"

Christopher Chair XCHR White Vinyl, Chrome Length: 17"
Depth: 19"
Height: 35" 
Seat Length: 16.75"
Seat Depth: 14.75"
Seat Height: 18"

Duet Stack Chair DUET Black, Chrome Length: 21"
Depth: 23"
Height: 33"
Seat Length: 18"
Seat Depth: 18"
Seat Height: 18"

Laguna Chair LMCHR Maple, Chrome Length: 18"
Depth: 19"
Height: 34" 
Seat Length: 17"
Seat Depth: 16"
Seat Height: 18"

Lucent Chair LUCHCL Frosted Acrylic, Chrome Length: 19.5"
Depth: 19.75"
Height: 32.5" 
Seat Length: 16.25"
Seat Depth: 15.5"
Seat Height: 18.75"
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Rustique Chair 
w/ Arms

RSTDIN Gunmetal Length: 20"
Depth: 18"
Height: 31"
Seat Length: 15"
Seat Depth: 15"
Seat Height: 18" 

Razor Armless Chair SC10 White Length: 19"
Depth: 23.5"
Height: 31.75"
Seat Length: 16"
Seat Depth: 17.25"
Seat Height: 17.75"

G
ro

up
 S

ea
ti

ng Malba Chair MALGRY Gray, Chrome Length: 20"
Depth: 20"
Height: 32" 
Seat Length: 17"
Seat Depth: 14"
Seat Height: 19" 

Malba Chair MALGRN Green, Chrome Length: 20"
Depth: 20"
Height: 32" 
Seat Length: 17"
Seat Depth: 14"
Seat Height: 19"

Marina Chair MARCWH
MARCBR
MARCBK
MARCBE
MARCRD

White Vinyl, Brushed Metal
Brown Fabric, Brushed Metal
Black Vinyl, Brushed Metal
Ocean Blue Fabric, Brushed Metal
Red Fabric, Brushed Metal

Length: 17.5"
Depth: 19.5"
Height: 35"
Seat Length: 15"
Seat Depth: 13"
Seat Height: 19"
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Syntax Chair CS4 Black, Chrome Length: 23"
Depth: 19"
Height: 32.25" 
Seat Length: 18"
Seat Depth: 17"
Seat Height: 18.5"
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Zenith Chair ZENCHR White, Chrome Length: 18.25"
Depth: 22"
Height: 32"
Seat Length: 18.25"
Seat Depth: 16"
Seat Height: 19" 
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Beverly Bench 
Ottoman

BVLYBK
BVLYBN
BVLYGR
BVLYLN
BVLYOB
BVLYRD
BVLYWH

Black Vinyl
Brown Fabric
Gray Fabric
Linen Fabric
Ocean Blue Fabric
Red Fabric
White Vinyl

Length: 60"
Depth: 20"
Height: 18" 
Seat Length: 60"
Seat Depth: 20"
Seat Height: 18"O
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Length: 60"
Depth: 20"
Height: 18"  
Seat Length: 60"
Seat Depth: 20"
Seat Height: 18"

Beverly Small 
Bench Ottoman

BVSMBK
BVSMBN
BVSMGY
BVSMLV
BVSMLN
BVSMBL
BVSMGN
BVSMOR
BVSMRD
BVSMWH
BVSMYL

Endless 
Curved Ottoman

END01W White Vinyl, Chrome Length: 60.5"
Depth: 37.5"
Height: 15"
Seat Length: 60.5"
Seat Depth: 34"

Endless 
Curved Ottoman

END01B Black Vinyl, Chrome Length: 60.5"
Depth: 37.5"
Height: 15"
Seat Length: 60.5"
Seat Depth: 34"

Black Vinyl
Brown Fabric
Gray Fabric
Lavender Fabric
Linen Fabric
Ocean Blue Fabric
Olive Green Fabric
Orange Fabric
Red Fabric
White Vinyl
Yellow Fabric
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Endless 
Square Ottoman

Endless 
Square Ottoman

END02W White Vinyl, Chrome Length: 34"
Depth: 34"
Height: 15"
Seat Length: 34"
Seat Depth: 34"

END02B Black Vinyl, Chrome Length: 34"
Depth: 34"
Height: 15"
Seat Length: 34"
Seat Depth: 34"

O
tt
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Marche  
Swivel Ottoman

Round: 17"
Height: 18"
Seat Round: 17"
Seat Height: 18"  

MAR001
MAR015 
MAR010
MAR014
MAR012
MAR002
MAR016
MAR003
MAR008
MAR011
MAR009
MAR007
MAR004
MAR005
MAR006
MAR013

White Vinyl
Black Vinyl
Blue Fabric
Distressed Brown Vinyl
Forest Green Vinyl
Gray Fabric
Ivory Faux Sheep Fur
Linen Fabric
Meadow Green
Orange Velvet
Pear Yellow Fabric
Plum Fabric
Raspberry Fabric
Red Fabric
Rose Quartz Fabric
Teal Velvet

Regis Bench REGBEN Brushed Metal Length: 47"
Depth: 15.5"
Height: 16"
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Vibe  
Cube Ottoman

O
tt
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s
VIB10
VIB02
VIB05
VIB14
VIB17
VIB01
VIB08
VIB13
VIB04
VIB12
VIB16
VIB11
VIB15
VIB09

Black Vinyl
Blue Vinyl
Bright Yellow Vinyl
Citrus Green Vinyl
Desert Rose Vinyl
Green Vinyl
Orange Vinyl
Purple Vinyl
Red Vinyl
Silver Vinyl
Spice Orange Vinyl
Steel Blue Vinyl
Taupe Vinyl
White Vinyl

Length: 18"
Depth: 18"
Height: 18"
Seat Length: 18"
Seat Depth: 18"
Seat Height: 18"           
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Midtown Bar, 
Lighted w/ Plug In

MTBLPI Taupe Glass Top, Pewter Length: 60"
Depth: 18"
Height: 42"

Midtown Bar, 
Unlighted

MTBUUL Taupe Glass Top, Pewter Length: 60"
Depth: 18"
Height: 42"

B
ar

s
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Chelsea Barstool Collection

Banana Barstool Collection Blade Barstool Collection

Christopher Barstool Laguna Barstool Lift Barstool Collection Lucent BarstoolB
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Marina Barstool Collection Rustique Barstool Zenith BarstoolSyntax BarstoolShark Barstool Zoey Barstool



Product Image Product Name Product Code Color/Materials Dimensions

Banana Barstool BSS Black, Chrome Length: 21"
Depth: 22"
Height: 41"
Seat Length: 18"
Seat Depth: 18"
Seat Height: 30.25"

BST White, Chrome

B
ar

 S
ea
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ng

Blade Barstool BLDBBK
BLDBRD
BLDBSB

Black
Red
Sky Blue

Length: 20.5"
Depth: 20"
Height: 40.5"
Seat Length: 14"
Seat Depth: 15.75"
Seat Height: 30.25"

Length: 20.5"
Depth: 20"
Height: 40.5"
Seat Length: 14"
Seat Depth: 15.75"
Seat Height: 30.25"

Chelsea Barstool CBSBWL
CBSBAZ
CBSBBK
CBSBYL

CBSBGY
CBSBOR

Walnut-Look, Black Tower Base
Azure Blue, Black Tower Base
Black, Black Tower Base
Goldenrod Yellow,  
Black Tower Base
Gray, Black Tower Base
Orange, Black Tower Base

Banana Barstool Length: 21"
Depth: 22"
Height: 41"
Seat Length: 18"
Seat Depth: 18"
Seat Height: 30.25"
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Laguna Barstool LMBAR Maple, Chrome Length: 18"
Depth: 20"
Height: 47"
Seat Length: 17"
Seat Depth: 16"
Seat Height: 31"

Lift Barstool ROLLWH 
ROLLBL
ROLLGY
ROLLRD

White Vinyl, Chrome 
Black Vinyl, Chrome
Gray Vinyl, Chrome
Red Vinyl, Chrome

Round: 18"
Height: 23-33.5"
Seat Round: 15"
Seat Height: 22.25-31.5"

Marina Barstool MARBWH
MARBBK
MARBBR
MARBBE

MARBRD

White Vinyl, Brushed Metal
Black Vinyl, Brushed Metal
Brown Fabric, Brushed Metal
Ocean Blue Fabric,  
Brushed Metal
Red Fabric, Brushed Metal

Length: 21"
Depth: 17.5"
Height: 41.5"
Seat Length: 17"
Seat Depth: 16"
Seat Height: 30.5"

Christopher Barstool XBAR White Vinyl, Chrome Length: 19"
Depth: 19"
Height: 41"
Seat Length: 14.5"
Seat Depth: 15"
Seat Height: 29"
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Rustique Barstool RSTSTL Gunmetal Length: 13"
Depth: 13"
Height: 30"
Seat Length: 12"
Seat Depth: 12"
Seat Height: 30"

Zenith Barstool ZENBAR White, Chrome Length: 19"
Depth: 20"
Height: 44"
Seat Length: 18"
Seat Depth: 16"
Seat Height: 29"

Syntax Barstool BSR Black, Chrome Length: 23"
Depth: 19"
Height: 43.25"
Seat Length: 18"
Seat Depth: 17"
Seat Height: 28.5"

Shark Barstool BS001 White, Chrome Length: 22"
Depth: 19"
Height: 34-44"
Seat Length: 17.5"
Seat Depth: 14.5"
Seat Height: 21.5-32"

Zoey Barstool BS002 White, Chrome Length: 15"
Depth: 16"
Height: 30-34.75"
Seat Length: 14"
Seat Depth: 13"
Seat Height: 26-30.5"

Lucent Barstool LUBSCL Frosted Acrylic, Chrome Length: 22"
Depth: 22.5"
Height: 45.5"
Seat Length: 16.25"
Seat Depth: 15.5"
Seat Height: 31"
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30WHHB 
30WDHB 
30BKHB
30BEHB
30AGHB
30YSHB
30GRHB
30GSHB
30MTHB
30OSHB
30BRHB
30MAHB

White Top 
Barnwood Top
Black Top
Blue Top
Brushed Gunmetal Top
Brushed Yellow Top
Graphite Nebula Top
Green Top
Maple Top
Orange Top
Red Top
Gray Acajou Top

Round: 30"
Height: 45"

30" Round Bar Table  
w/ Hydraulic Base

P30BWH White Top, Black Base Round: 30"
Height: 42"

30" Round Bar Table, 
Powered

B
ar
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30WH42 
30WDBB
30BKSB
30BEBB
30AGBB
30YBBB
VTJ
30GSBB
VTK
30OSBB
VTB
VTA

White Top
Barnwood Top
Black Top
Blue Top
Brushed Gunmetal Top
Brushed Yellow Top
Graphite Nebula Top
Green Top
Maple Top
Orange Top
Red Top
Gray Acajou Top

Round: 30"
Height: 42"

30" Round Bar Table  
w/ Standard Black Base
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36WTHB 
36BKHB
36GRHB
36MTHB

White Top 
Black Top 
Graphite Nebula Top
Maple Top

Round: 36"
Height: 45"

36" Round Bar Table  
w/ Hydraulic Base

B
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VTW
36BKSB
VTN
VTP

White Top 
Black Top
Graphite Nebula Top
Maple Top

Round: 36"
Height: 42"

36" Round Bar Table  
w/ Standard Black Base

30WHHC 
30WDHC
30BKHC
30BEHC
30AGHC
30YSHC
30GRHC
30GSHC
30MTHC
30OSHC
30BRHC
30MAHC

White Top
Barnwood Top
Black Top
Blue Top
Brushed Gunmetal Top
Brushed Yellow Top
Graphite Nebula Top
Green Top
Maple Top
Orange Top
Red Top
Gray Acajou Top

Round: 30"
Height: 29"

30" Round Cafe Table 
w/ Hydraulic Base
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P30CWH White Top, Black Base Round: 30"
Height: 29"

30" Round Cafe Table, 
Powered

B
ar
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30WH29
30WDBC
30BKSC
30BEBC 
30AGBC 
30YSBC 
ZTJ
30GSBC 
ZTK
30OSBC
ZTB 
ZTA

White Top
Barnwood Top
Black Top
Blue Top
Brushed Gunmetal Top
Brushed Yellow Top
Graphite Nebula Top
Green Top
Maple Top
Orange Top
Red Top
Gray Acajou Top

Round: 30"
Height: 29"

30" Round Cafe Table 
w/ Standard Black Base

36WTHC
36BKHC
36MTHC
36GRHC

White Top
Black Top
Maple Top
Graphite Nebula Top

Round: 36"
Height: 29"

36" Round Cafe Table  
w/ Hydraulic Base
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Rustique  
Square Metal Bar Table

RSTSQT Gunmetal Length: 23.75"
Depth: 23.75"
Height: 41.25"

B
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36" Round Cafe Table  
w/ Standard Black Base

ZTQ
36BKSC
ZTN
ZTP

White Top
Black Top
Graphite Nebula Top 
Maple Top

Round: 36"
Height: 29"
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Ventura Communal  
Cafe Table

VNTCBN
VNTCWN 
VNTCMN 

Black Top, Silver
White Top, Silver
Maple Top, Silver

Length: 72.25"
Depth: 26.25"
Height: 30"

Ventura Communal 
Bar Table, Powered

Ventura Communal  
Bar Table w/ Grommet Holes

VNTBWW
VNTBMW

White Top, Silver
Maple Top, Silver

Length: 72.25"
Depth: 26.25"
Height: 42"

Ventura Communal  
Cafe Table, Powered

VNTCBK
VNTCWH

Black Top, Silver
White Top, Silver

Length: 72.25"
Depth: 26.25"
Height: 30"

Ventura Communal  
Cafe Table w/ Grommet Holes

VNTCWW
VNTCMW

White Top, Silver
Maple Top, Silver

Length: 72.25"
Depth: 26.25"
Height: 30"

VNTBLK
VNTWHT

Black Top, Silver
White Top, Silver

Length: 72.25"
Depth: 26.25"
Height: 42"

Ventura Communal 
Bar Table

VNTBNP
VNTWNP 
VNTMNP 

Black Top, Silver
White Top, Silver
Maple Top, Silver

Length: 72.25"
Depth: 26.25"
Height: 42"
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30" Round Bar Table, 
Powered

P30BWH Round: 30"
Height: 42"

Village Charging Hub

Wireless Charging Table CUBPOW White, AC Outlets Length: 20"
Depth: 20"
Height: 18"

 VILHUB Cream Length: 12"
Depth: 12"
Height: 28.25"

Ventura Communal 
Cafe Table, Powered

VNTCBK
VNTCWH

Black Top, Silver
White Top, Silver

Length: 72.25"
Depth: 26.25"
Height: 30"

Ventura Communal 
Bar Table, Powered

VNTBLK
VNTWHT

Black Top, Silver
White Top, Silver

Length: 72.25"
Depth: 26.25"
Height: 42"P

ow
er

ed
 P

ro
d

uc
t

Adelaide Powered 
Cocktail Table

ADCTWP
Non-Powered: ADCTWH

ADCTBP 
Non-Powered: ADCTBK

White Top, Silver

Black Top, Silver

Length: 48.87"
Depth: 25.37"
Height: 18"

White Top, Black Base
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8' Table Powered: C8PWR 
Non-Powered: CONF8

Powered: BKCT8P 
Non-Powered: BKCT8N

Powered: M8PWR
Non-Powered: MADC08

White Top, Silver

Black Top, Silver

Gray Acajou, Silver

5' Table Powered: C5PWR 
Non-Powered: CONF5 

Powered: BKCT5P 
Non-Powered: BKCT5N

Powered: M5PWR
Non-Powered: MADC05

White Top, Silver

Black Top, Silver

Gray Acajou, Silver

Length: 60"
Depth: 48"
Height: 29"

Length: 96"
Depth: 60"
Height: 29"

10' Table Powered: C10PWR 
Non-Powered: CONF10

Powered: BKC10P 
Non-Powered: BKC10N

Powered: M10PWR
Non-Powered: MADC10

White Top, Silver

Black Top, Silver

Gray Acajou, Silver

Length: 120"
Depth: 48"
Height: 29"
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Alondra Cocktail Table ALC200

ALC100

Brandy Maple Top, Chrome

Glass Top, Chrome

Length: 47"
Depth: 24"
Height: 17"

Length: 47"
Depth: 24"
Height: 16"

Adelaide Cocktail Table Non-Powered: ADCTWH
Powered: ADCTWP

Non-Powered: ADCTBK
Powered: ADCTBP

ADCTGL

White Top, Silver

Black Top, Silver

Glass Top, Silver

Length: 48.875"
Depth: 25.375"
Height: 18"

Adelaide End Table ADETWH
ADETBK
ADETGL

White Top, Silver
Black Top, Silver
Glass Top, Silver

Length: 21.5"
Depth: 21.5"
Height: 18"
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Alondra End Table ALE200

ALE100

Brandy Maple Top, Chrome

Glass Top, Chrome

Length: 20"
Depth: 20"
Height: 21"

Length: 20"
Depth: 20"
Height: 20"
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Geo Cocktail Table C1FWB

C1C

Brandy Maple Top, Black Base

Glass Top, Chrome Base

Length: 47"
Depth: 24"
Height: 17"

Length: 50"
Depth: 22"
Height: 16"

Geo End Table  E1FWB

E1C

Brandy Maple Top, Black Base

Glass Top, Chrome Base

Length: 20"
Depth: 20"
Height: 21"

Length: 24"
Depth: 24"
Height: 20"
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Mesa Cocktail Table MESCTW
MESCTB

MESCTG

Barnwood Top, Bronze
Black Top, Bronze

Glass Top, Bronze

Round: 32.25"
Height: 17.25"

Round: 36"
Height: 17.25"

Mesa End Table MESETW
MESETB

MESETG

Barnwood Top, Bronze
Black Top, Bronze

Glass Top, Bronze

Round: 20.5"
Height: 21.25"

Round: 24"
Height: 21.25"
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Regis Bench/Table REGBEN Brushed Metal Length: 47"
Depth: 15.5"
Height: 16"

Regis End Table REGOTT Brushed Metal Length: 16"
Depth: 15.5"
Height: 16.5"
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Silverado Cocktail Table C1E Glass Top, Chrome Round: 36"
Height: 17"

Silverado End Table

Sydney End Table E1W
SYDWDE
E1Y
SYDBEE

White Top, Brushed Steel
Barnwood Top, Brushed Steel
Black Top, Brushed Steel
Blue Top, Brushed Steel

Length: 27"
Depth: 23"
Height: 22"

E1E Glass Top, Chrome Round: 24"
Height: 22"

Sydney Cocktail Table Non-Powered: C1W
Powered: C1WP

SYDWDC

Non-Powered: C1Y
Powered: C1YP

SYDBEC

White Top, Brushed Steel

Barnwood Top, Brushed Steel

Black Top, Brushed Steel

Blue Top, Brushed Steel

Length: 48"
Depth: 26"
Height: 18"
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Taos Side Table TAOBWH
TAOBWD
TAOBBK

White Top, Bronze
Barnwood Top, Bronze
Black Top, Bronze

Length: 15.75"
Depth: 15.75"
Height: 24"

Aura Round Table AURA White Metal Round: 15"
Height: 22"

Sedona Side Table SEDBWH
SEDBWD
SEDBBK

White Top, Bronze
Barnwood Top, Bronze
Black Top, Bronze

Length: 15.75"
Depth: 15.75"
Height: 24"
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Timber Table TMBTBL Wood Round: 16"
Height: 17"
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Madison Executive Desk JD8 Gray Acajou Length: 60"
Depth: 30"
Height: 29"

Tech Desk, Powered

Tech Desk, Powered  
w/ 3 Drawer File Cabinet

3 Drawer File Cabinet  
on Castors

TECH3B 

TECH3

Black Metal, Black Laminate 
w/electrical unit

Black Top, Black Metal

Length: 60"
Depth: 30"
Height: 30"

Length: 16"
Depth: 20"
Height: 28"

TECH Black Metal, Black Laminate 
w/electrical unit

Length: 60"
Depth: 30"
Height: 30"

Posh Shelving PSHCCS Chrome, Acrylic Length: 36"
Depth: 18"
Height: 72"

Madison Bookcase BC8 Gray Acajou Length: 36"
Depth: 12"
Height: 72"
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Divider, Freestanding 
Whiteboard

DIVFWB Silver, White Length: 395"
Depth: 1.5"
Height: 72"
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Atomic 42" Round Table 42ATO Glass Top, Chrome Round: 42"
Height: 30"

Atomic 36" Round Table 36ATO Glass Top, Chrome Round: 36"
Height: 30"

Geo Table, Rectangle CF2
CE2

Glass Top, Black
Glass Top, Chrome

Length: 60"
Depth: 36"
Height: 29"

Geo Table, Rounded Square CE1 
CF1

Glass Top, Chrome 
Glass Top, Black

Length: 42"
Depth: 42"
Height: 29"
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Work Table WD3 White Top, White Length: 48"
Depth: 24"
Height: 30"

42" Round Madison Table CB8 Gray Acajou, Black Round: 42"
Height: 29"
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10' Table Powered: C10PWR 
Non-Powered: CONF10

White Top, Silver Length: 120"
Depth: 48"
Height: 29"

42" Round Table 42BKCT Black Top, Black Round: 42"
Height: 29"

10' Table Powered: BKC10P 
Non-Powered: BKC10N

Black Top, Silver Length: 120"
Depth: 48"
Height: 29"

8' Table Powered: BKCT8P 
Non-Powered: BKCT8N

Black Top, Silver Length: 96"
Depth: 60"
Height: 29"

5' Table Powered: BKCT5P 
Non-Powered: BKCT5N

Black Top, Silver Length: 60"
Depth: 48"
Height: 29"

42" Round Table CONF42 White Top, Black Round: 42"
Height: 29"
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Madison 5' Table

8' Table Powered: C8PWR 
Non-Powered: CONF8

White Top, Silver Length: 96"
Depth: 60"
Height: 29"

Powered: M5PWR
Non-Powered: MADC05

Gray Acajou, Silver Length: 60"
Depth: 48"
Height: 29"

Madison 8' Table Powered: M8PWR
Non-Powered: MADC08

Gray Acajou, Silver Length: 96"
Depth: 60"
Height: 29"

Madison 10' Table Powered: M10PWR
Non-Powered: MADC10

Gray Acajou, Silver Length: 120"
Depth: 48"
Height: 29"

5' Table Powered: C5PWR 
Non-Powered: CONF5 

White Top, Silver Length: 60"
Depth: 48"
Height: 29"

45



Product Image Product Name Product Code Color/Materials Dimensions

Cupertino Mid Back Chair CUPCHA Black Vinyl, Chrome Length: 27"
Depth: 30.5"
Height: 40-43"
Seat Length: 19.5"
Seat Depth: 19"
Seat Height: 18.5-20.5"

Genesis Chair GENCHA Black Length: 27.5"
Depth: 27.5"
Height: 40-43.5"
Seat Length: 20"
Seat Depth: 17.5"
Seat Height: 17.5-21"
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ng Ace High Back Chair ACEHBC White Vinyl, Chrome Length: 26"
Depth: 26"
Height: 42.25-44"
Seat Length: 19.5"
Seat Depth: 18"
Seat Height: 17-19.75"

Ace Mid Back Chair ACEMBC White Vinyl, Chrome Length: 26"
Depth: 26"
Height: 33.25-33.75"
Seat Length: 19.5"
Seat Depth: 18"
Seat Height: 17-19.75"

Pro Executive  
Guest Chair

PROGB Black Vinyl, Chrome Length: 24"
Depth: 26"
Height: 36"
Seat Length: 19.5"
Seat Depth: 19"
Seat Height: 18"

Pro Executive  
High Back Chair

PROEXB Black Vinyl, Chrome Length: 25"
Depth: 24"
Height: 45-48"
Seat Length: 19.5"
Seat Depth: 18.5"
Seat Height: 18-21"
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Task Stool TASKST Black Fabric, Black Length: 27.5"
Depth: 27.5"
Height: 32.75-40.25"
Seat Length: 18.5"
Seat Depth: 18.5"
Seat Height: 18-25.5"

Pro Executive  
Mid Back Chair

PROMDB Black Vinyl, Chrome Length: 24"
Depth: 22"
Height: 36.75-39.75"
Seat Length: 20"
Seat Depth: 19.5"
Seat Height: 18-21"

Pro Executive  
Mid Back Chair

PROMID White Vinyl, Chrome Length: 24"
Depth: 22"
Height: 36.75-39.75"
Seat Length: 20"
Seat Depth: 19.5"
Seat Height: 18-21"

Pro Executive  
High Back Chair

PROEXE White Vinyl, Chrome Length: 25"
Depth: 24"
Height: 45-48"
Seat Length: 19.5"
Seat Depth: 18.5"
Seat Height: 18-21"
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Powered Locking 
Pedestal, 36"

PDL36W White Length: 24"
Depth: 24"
Height: 36"

Powered Locking 
Pedestal, 42"

PDL42W White Length: 24"
Depth: 24"
Height: 42"

Powered Locking 
Pedestal, 36"

PDL36B Black Length: 24"
Depth: 24"
Height: 36"

Powered Locking 
Pedestal, 42"

PDL42B Black Length: 24"
Depth: 24"
Height: 42"

Midtown Powered  
Counter, Lighted w/ Plug In

MTCLPI Taupe Glass Top, Pewter Length: 60"
Depth: 18"
Height: 42"

Midtown Powered 
Counter, Unlighted

MTCPUL Taupe Glass Top, Pewter Length: 60"
Depth: 18"
Height: 42"

48



Product Image Product Name Product Code Color/Materials Dimensions

Miramar Divider, White MIRWHT Molded Plastic Length: 63"
Depth: 23"
Height: 83"

Clear Divider, 
Bar/Counter

DIVBAR Clear, Black Length: 48-70"
Depth: 12"
Height: 31.5"

Clear Divider, 
Freestanding

Clear Divider, 
Freestanding Wall

Clear Divider, 
Freestanding Corner

Clear Divider, 
Sofa/Table

DIVFRE

DIVFWL

DIVFCR

DIVFST

Silver, Clear

Silver, Clear

Silver, Clear

Silver, Clear

Length: 39"
Depth: 1.5"
Height: 72"

Length: 40"
Depth: 1.5"
Height: 72"

Length: 39"
Depth: 39"
Height: 72"

Length: 34"
Depth: 11"
Height: 47-74"
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Boxwood Hedge 4' HDG4FT Green, Black Length: 46"
Depth: 9"
Height: 47"

Boxwood Hedge 7' HDG7FT Green, Black Length: 36.5"
Depth: 12"
Height: 84"

Stanchion w/ Retractable Belt STNCH1 Black, Chrome Length: 96"
Height: 37"

Stanchion Sign Holder STNSGN Chrome Length: 10"
Height: 13"
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Mason Table Lamp LA14 Brushed Silver Round: 16"
Height: 26"

Mason Floor Lamp LA15 Brushed Silver Round: 18"
Height: 55"
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TOTAL

CODE ITEM DETAILS OPTIONS ADVANCE PRICE REGULAR PRICE QUANTITY SUBTOTAL
HDG4FT Accessory Boxwood Hedge, 4' Green, Black $525 $683
HDG7FT Accessory Boxwood Hedge, 7' Green, Black $825 $1,073

LA15 Accessory Mason Floor Lamp Brushed Silver $250 $325
LA14 Accessory Mason Table Lamp Brushed Silver $150 $195

MTBLPI Bar Midtown Bar, Lighted w/ Plug In Taupe Glass Top, Pewter $1,400 $1,820
MTBUUL Bar Midtown Bar, Unlighted Taupe Glass Top, Pewter $1,200 $1,560
MTCLPI Counter Midtown Powered Counter, Lighted w/ Plug In Taupe Glass Top, Pewter $1,400 $1,820
MTCPUL Counter Midtown Powered Counter, Unlighted Taupe Glass Top, Pewter $1,350 $1,755
DIVBAR Divider Clear Divider, Bar/Counter Clear, Black $200 $260
DIVFRE Divider Clear Divider, Freestanding Silver, Clear $325 $423
DIVFCR Divider Clear Divider, Freestanding Corner Silver, Clear $600 $780
DIVFWL Divider Clear Divider, Freestanding Wall Silver, Clear $325 $423
DIVFST Divider Clear Divider, Sofa/Table Silver, Clear $250 $325
DIVFWB Divider Divider, Freestanding Whiteboard Silver, White $425 $553
MIRWHT Divider Miramar Divider, White Molded Plastic $450 $585
TECH3 Office 3 Drawer File Cabinet on Castors Black Top, Black Metal $175 $228

BC8 Office Madison Bookcase Gray Acajou, Chrome $425 $553
JD8 Office Madison Executive Desk Gray Acajou, Chrome $550 $715

STNSGN Product Display Stanchion Sign Holder Chrome $70 $91
STNCH1 Product Display Stanchion w/ Retractable Belt Black, Chrome $75 $98
PSHCCS Shelving Posh Shelving Chrome, Acrylic $350 $455

CODE ITEM DETAILS OPTIONS ADVANCE PRICE REGULAR PRICE QUANTITY SUBTOTAL
BLDBBK Barstool Blade Barstool Black $150 $195
BLDBRD Barstool Blade Barstool Red $150 $195
BLDBSB Barstool Blade Barstool Sky Blue $150 $195
CBSBAZ Barstool Chelsea Barstool, Black Tower Base Azure Blue $200 $260
CBSBBK Barstool Chelsea Barstool, Black Tower Base Black $200 $260
CBSBYL Barstool Chelsea Barstool, Black Tower Base Goldenrod Yellow $200 $260
CBSBGY Barstool Chelsea Barstool, Black Tower Base Gray $200 $260
CBSBOR Barstool Chelsea Barstool, Black Tower Base Orange $200 $260
CBSBWL Barstool Chelsea Barstool, Black Tower Base Walnut-look $200 $260

BSS Barstool Banana Barstool Black, Chrome $275 $358

BARSTOOLS

OFFICE, ACCESSORIES, BARS AND DIVIDERS
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BST Barstool Banana Barstool White, Chrome $275 $358
XBAR Barstool Christopher Barstool White Vinyl, Chrome $225 $293

LMBAR Barstool Laguna Barstool Maple, Chrome $200 $260
ROLLBL Barstool Lift Barstool Black Vinyl, Chrome $225 $293
ROLLGY Barstool Lift Barstool Gray Vinyl, Chrome $225 $293
ROLLRD Barstool Lift Barstool Red Vinyl, Chrome $225 $293
ROLLWH Barstool Lift Barstool White Vinyl, Chrome $225 $293
LUBSCL Barstool Lucent Barstool Frosted Acrylic, Chrome $275 $358
MARBBK Barstool Marina Barstool Black Vinyl, Brushed Metal $275 $358
MARBBR Barstool Marina Barstool Brown Fabric, Brushed Metal $275 $358

MARBBE Barstool Marina Barstool Ocean Blue Fabric, Brushed 
Metal $275 $358

MARBRD Barstool Marina Barstool Red Fabric, Brushed Metal $275 $358
MARBWH Barstool Marina Barstool White Vinyl, Brushed Metal $275 $358
RSTSTL Barstool Rustique Barstool Gunmetal $150 $195
BS001 Barstool Shark Barstool White, Chrome $275 $358
BSR Barstool Syntax Barstool Black, Chrome $225 $293

ZENBAR Barstool Zenith Barstool White, Chrome $200 $260
BS002 Barstool Zoey Barstool White, Chrome $275 $358

CODE ITEM DETAILS OPTIONS ADVANCE PRICE REGULAR PRICE QUANTITY SUBTOTAL
BLDCRD Chair Blade Chair Red $95 $124
BLDCSB Chair Blade Chair Sky Blue $95 $124
BNMCSB Chair Brooklyn Meeting Chair, Black Swivel Base Black Vinyl, Black Metal $325 $423
BNMCOB Chair Brooklyn Meeting Chair, Oak Base Black Vinyl, Oak-look $325 $423
CCSCAZ Chair Chelsea Chair, Black Swivel Base w/ Casters Azure Blue $150 $195
CCSCBK Chair Chelsea Chair, Black Swivel Base w/ Casters Black $150 $195
CCSCYL Chair Chelsea Chair, Black Swivel Base w/ Casters Goldenrod Yellow $150 $195
CCSCGY Chair Chelsea Chair, Black Swivel Base w/ Casters Gray $150 $195
CCSCOR Chair Chelsea Chair, Black Swivel Base w/ Casters Orange $150 $195
CCSCWL Chair Chelsea Chair, Black Swivel Base w/ Casters Walnut-look $150 $195
CCBTAZ Chair Chelsea Chair, Black Tower Base Azure Blue $150 $195
CCBTBK Chair Chelsea Chair, Black Tower Base Black $150 $195
CCBTYL Chair Chelsea Chair, Black Tower Base Goldenrod Yellow $150 $195

CHAIRS 
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CCBTGY Chair Chelsea Chair, Black Tower Base Gray $150 $195
CCBTOR Chair Chelsea Chair, Black Tower Base Orange $150 $195
CCBTWL Chair Chelsea Chair, Black Tower Base Walnut $150 $195
CHR002 Chair Allegro Chair Blue Fabric, Brushed Metal $600 $780
ATHCHA Chair Atherton Chair Brown Leather, Black Metal $550 $715
BCHWHT Chair Baja Chair White Vinyl $600 $780
BOWCHA Chair Bowery Chair Ochre Fabric $500 $650

SC3 Chair Brewer Chair Onyx, Chrome $150 $195
BNMCOW Chair Brooklyn Meeting Chair White Vinyl, Oak-look $325 $423
BNMCSW Chair Brooklyn Meeting Chair, Swivel White Vinyl, Black Metal $325 $423
CNTCHR Chair Century Chair Gray Velvet $550 $715

XCHR Chair Christopher Chair White Vinyl, Chrome $150 $195
CUPCHA Chair Cupertino Mid Back Chair Black Vinyl $250 $325

DUET Chair Duet Stack Chair Black, Chrome $95 $124
FAIRCW Chair Fairfax Chair White Vinyl, Brushed Metal $400 $520
GENCHA Chair Genesis Chair Black $200 $260
KEYCHR Chair Key Largo Chair Black Fabric, Wood $400 $520
LABREA Chair La Brea Swivel Chair Charcoal Gray Fabric, Chrome $475 $618
LMCHR Chair Laguna Chair Maple, Chrome $150 $195

LENCHA Chair Lena Chair Moss Green Leather, Bronze $475 $618
LUCHCL Chair Lucent Chair Frosted Acrylic, Chrome $200 $260

BCW Chair Madrid Chair White Vinyl, Chrome $550 $715
MALGRY Chair Malba Chair Gray, Chrome $95 $124
MALGRN Chair Malba Chair Green, Chrome $95 $124
MARCBK Chair Marina Chair Black Vinyl, Brushed Metal $175 $228
MARCBR Chair Marina Chair Brown Fabric, Brushed Metal $175 $228

MARCBE Chair Marina Chair Ocean Blue Fabric, Brushed 
Metal $175 $228

MARCRD Chair Marina Chair Red Fabric, Brushed Metal $175 $228
MARCWH Chair Marina Chair White Vinyl, Brushed Metal $175 $228
MONCHA Chair Montreal Chair Blue, Black Metal $575 $748
MNCHCH Chair Munich Armless Chair Gray Fabric, Black $375 $488
NPLCHR Chair Naples Chair Black Vinyl $575 $748
PASCHR Chair Pasadena Chair White Molded Plastic 

w/Chrome Tower Base $325 $423
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PROGB Chair Pro Executive Guest Chair Black Vinyl, Chrome $225 $293
PROEXB Chair Pro Executive High Back Chair Black Vinyl, Chrome $250 $325
PROEXE Chair Pro Executive High Back Chair White Vinyl, Chrome $250 $325
PROMDB Chair Pro Executive Mid Back Chair Black Vinyl, Chrome $250 $325
PROMID Chair Pro Executive Mid Back Chair White Vinyl, Chrome $250 $325

SC10 Chair Razor Armless Chair White $95 $124
RSTDIN Chair Rustique Chair w/ Arms Gunmetal $150 $195
STECHA Chair Sterling Chair Gray Fabric $700 $910
SWAN Chair Swanson Swivel Chair White Vinyl, Chrome $350 $455

CS4 Chair Syntax Chair Black, Chrome $200 $260
TASKST Chair Task Stool Black Fabric, Black $200 $260

TCHP Chair Tech Chair, No Tablet Gray Vinyl, Chrome Base $375 $488
TCHGRY Chair Tech Tablet Chair Gray Vinyl, White Metal Tablet, 

Chrome Base $375 $488
VALCHA Chair Valencia Chair Spice Orange Velvet $400 $520
WENCHA Chair Wentworth Swivel Chair Brown Vinyl $375 $488
ZENCHR Chair Zenith Chair White, Chrome $150 $195

CODE ITEM DETAILS OPTIONS ADVANCE PRICE REGULAR PRICE QUANTITY SUBTOTAL
BVLYBK Ottoman Beverly Bench Ottoman Black Vinyl $350 $455
BVLYBN Ottoman Beverly Bench Ottoman Brown Fabric $350 $455
BVLYGR Ottoman Beverly Bench Ottoman Gray Fabric $350 $455
BVLYLN Ottoman Beverly Bench Ottoman Linen Fabric $350 $455
BVLYOB Ottoman Beverly Bench Ottoman Ocean Blue Fabric $350 $455
BVLYRD Ottoman Beverly Bench Ottoman Red Fabric $350 $455
BVLYWH Ottoman Beverly Bench Ottoman White Vinyl $350 $455
BVSMBK Ottoman Beverly Small Bench Ottoman Black Vinyl $300 $390
BVSMBN Ottoman Beverly Small Bench Ottoman Brown Fabric $300 $390
BVSMGY Ottoman Beverly Small Bench Ottoman Gray Fabric $300 $390
BVSMLV Ottoman Beverly Small Bench Ottoman Lavender Fabric $300 $390
BVSMLN Ottoman Beverly Small Bench Ottoman Linen Fabric $300 $390
BVSMBL Ottoman Beverly Small Bench Ottoman Ocean Blue Fabric $300 $390
BVSMGN Ottoman Beverly Small Bench Ottoman Olive Green Fabric $300 $390
BVSMOR Ottoman Beverly Small Bench Ottoman Orange Fabric $300 $390
BVSMRD Ottoman Beverly Small Bench Ottoman Red Fabric $300 $390

OTTOMANS
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BVSMWH Ottoman Beverly Small Bench Ottoman White Vinyl $300 $390
BVSMYL Ottoman Beverly Small Bench Ottoman Yellow Fabric $300 $390
END01B Ottoman Endless Curved Ottoman Black Vinyl, Chrome $425 $553
END01W Ottoman Endless Curved Ottoman White Vinyl, Chrome $425 $553
END02B Ottoman Endless Square Ottoman Black Vinyl, Chrome $375 $488
END02W Ottoman Endless Square Ottoman White Vinyl, Chrome $375 $488
MAR015 Ottoman Marche Swivel Ottoman Black Vinyl $210 $273
MAR010 Ottoman Marche Swivel Ottoman Blue Fabric $210 $273
MAR014 Ottoman Marche Swivel Ottoman Distressed Brown Vinyl $210 $273
MAR012 Ottoman Marche Swivel Ottoman Forest Green Vinyl $210 $273
MAR002 Ottoman Marche Swivel Ottoman Gray Fabric $210 $273
MAR016 Ottoman Marche Swivel Ottoman Ivory Faux Sheep Fur $210 $273
MAR003 Ottoman Marche Swivel Ottoman Linen Fabric $210 $273
MAR008 Ottoman Marche Swivel Ottoman Meadow Green $210 $273
MAR011 Ottoman Marche Swivel Ottoman Orange Fabric $210 $273
MAR009 Ottoman Marche Swivel Ottoman Pear Yellow Fabric $210 $273
MAR007 Ottoman Marche Swivel Ottoman Plum Fabric $210 $273
MAR004 Ottoman Marche Swivel Ottoman Raspberry Fabric $210 $273
MAR005 Ottoman Marche Swivel Ottoman Red Fabric $210 $273
MAR006 Ottoman Marche Swivel Ottoman Rose Quartz Fabric $210 $273
MAR013 Ottoman Marche Swivel Ottoman Teal Velvet $210 $273
MAR001 Ottoman Marche Swivel Ottoman White Vinyl $210 $273
REGBEN Ottoman Regis Bench/Table Brushed Metal $300 $390

VIB10 Ottoman Vibe Cube Ottoman Black Vinyl $125 $163
VIB02 Ottoman Vibe Cube Ottoman Blue Vinyl $125 $163
VIB05 Ottoman Vibe Cube Ottoman Bright Yellow Vinyl $125 $163
VIB14 Ottoman Vibe Cube Ottoman Citrus Green Vinyl $125 $163
VIB17 Ottoman Vibe Cube Ottoman Desert Rose Vinyl $125 $163
VIB01 Ottoman Vibe Cube Ottoman Green Vinyl $125 $163
VIB08 Ottoman Vibe Cube Ottoman Orange Vinyl $125 $163
VIB13 Ottoman Vibe Cube Ottoman Purple Vinyl $125 $163
VIB04 Ottoman Vibe Cube Ottoman Red Vinyl $125 $163
VIB12 Ottoman Vibe Cube Ottoman Silver Vinyl $125 $163
VIB16 Ottoman Vibe Cube Ottoman Spice Orange Vinyl $125 $163
VIB11 Ottoman Vibe Cube Ottoman Steel Blue Vinyl $125 $163
VIB15 Ottoman Vibe Cube Ottoman Taupe Vinyl $125 $163
VIB09 Ottoman Vibe Cube Ottoman White Vinyl $125 $163
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ADCTBP Powered Adelaide Powered Cocktail Table Black Top, Silver $350 $455
ADCTWP Powered Adelaide Powered Cocktail Table White Top, Silver $350 $455
P30BWH Powered 30" Bar Table, Powered White Top, Black $675 $878
P30CWH Powered 30" Cafe Table, Powered White Top, Black $675 $878
NPLCHP Powered Naples Chair, Powered Black Vinyl $725 $943
NPLLOP Powered Naples Loveseat, Powered Black Vinyl $875 $1,138
NPLSOP Powered Naples Sofa, Powered Black Vinyl $1,000 $1,300

C1YP Powered Sydney Powered Cocktail Table Black Top, Brushed Steel $375 $488
C1WP Powered Sydney Powered Cocktail Table White Top, Brushed Steel $375 $488
TECH Powered Tech Desk, Powered Black Metal, Black Laminate 

w/electrical unit $375 $488

TECH3B Powered Tech Desk, Powered w/ 3 Drawer File Cabinet Black Metal, Black Laminate 
w/electrical unit $550 $715

VNTBLK Powered Ventura Communal Bar Table, Powered Black Top, Silver $900 $1,170
VNTWHT Powered Ventura Communal Bar Table, Powered White Top, Silver $900 $1,170
VNTCBK Powered Ventura Communal Cafe Table, Powered Black Top, Silver $750 $975
VNTCWH Powered Ventura Communal Cafe Table, Powered White Top, Silver $750 $975
VILHUB Powered Village Charging Hub Cream $300 $390

CUBPOW Powered Wireless Charging Table, Powered White, AC Plug In $425 $553
C5PWR Table 5' Table, Powered White Top, Silver $525 $683
C8PWR Table 8' Table, Powered White Top, Silver $1,050 $1,365

C10PWR Table 10' Table, Powered White Top, Silver $1,050 $1,365
BKCT5P Table 5' Table, Powered Black Top, Silver $525 $683
BKCT8P Table 8' Table, Powered Black Top, Silver $1,050 $1,365
BKC10P Table 10' Table, Powered Black Top, Silver $1,050 $1,365
PDL36B Product Display Powered Locking Pedestal, 36" Black $500 $650
PDL36W Product Display Powered Locking Pedestal, 36" White $500 $650
PDL42B Product Display Powered Locking Pedestal, 42" Black $575 $748
PDL42W Product Display Powered Locking Pedestal, 42" White $575 $748

POWERED COLLECTION
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SFA002 Soft Seating Allegro Sofa Blue Fabric, Brushed Metal $703 $703

BLVWHT Soft Seating Baja Loveseat White Vinyl $689 $689
BSFWHT Soft Seating Baja Sofa White Vinyl $827 $827
COCHTP Soft Seating Cordoba Chair Taupe Fabric, Black $434 $434
COLVTP Soft Seating Cordoba Loveseat Taupe Fabric, Black $622 $622
FAIRSW Soft Seating Fairfax Sofa White Vinyl, Brushed Metal $477 $477
KEYLOV Soft Seating Key Largo Loveseat Black Fabric, Wood $434 $434
KEYSOF Soft Seating Key Largo Sofa Black Fabric, Wood $477 $477
MONLOV Loveseat Montreal Loveseat Blue, Black Metal $689 $689
NPLLOV Soft Seating Naples Loveseat Black Vinyl $689 $689
NPLSOF Soft Seating Naples Sofa Black Vinyl $827 $827
PALSOF Soft Seating Palm Beach Sofa White Vinyl $703 $703
STESOF Soft Seating Sterling Sofa Gray Fabric $985 $985
VALSOF Soft Seating Valencia Sofa Coffee Brown Velvet $477 $477

CODE ITEM DETAILS OPTIONS ADVANCE PRICE REGULAR PRICE QUANTITY SUBTOTAL
ADCTBK Table Adelaide Cocktail Table Black Top, Silver $275 $358
ADCTGL Table Adelaide Cocktail Table Glass Top, Silver $275 $358
ADCTWH Table Adelaide Cocktail Table White Top, Silver $275 $358
ADETBK Table Adelaide End Table Black Top, Silver $275 $358
ADETGL Table Adelaide End Table Glass Top, Silver $275 $358
ADETWH Table Adelaide End Table White Top, Silver $275 $358
BKC10N Table 10' Table Black Top, Silver $825 $1,073
30WDHB Table 30" Round Bar Table w/ Hydraulic Base Barnwood Top $300 $390
30BKHB Table 30" Round Bar Table w/ Hydraulic Base Black Top $300 $390
30BEHB Table 30" Round Bar Table w/ Hydraulic Base Blue Top $300 $390
30AGHB Table 30" Round Bar Table w/ Hydraulic Base Brushed Gunmetal Top $300 $390
30YSHB Table 30" Round Bar Table w/ Hydraulic Base Brushed Yellow Top $300 $390
30GRHB Table 30" Round Bar Table w/ Hydraulic Base Graphite Nebula Top $300 $390
30GSHB Table 30" Round Bar Table w/ Hydraulic Base Green Top $300 $390
30MTHB Table 30" Round Bar Table w/ Hydraulic Base Maple Top $300 $390
30OSHB Table 30" Round Bar Table w/ Hydraulic Base Orange Top $300 $390
30BRHB Table 30" Round Bar Table w/ Hydraulic Base Red Top $300 $390

ACCENT TABLES, BAR TABLES, CONFERENCE TABLES

SOFT SEATING

SHOW NAME:____________________      SHOW DATES:_______________      ADVANCE DATE:_______________
EXHIBITOR NAME:____________________      BOOTH NUMBER:_______________ 



205 Windsor Road, Pottstown, PA 19464   |   610-495-8866   |   generalexposition.com  

TOTAL

30WHHB Table 30" Round Bar Table w/ Hydraulic Base White Top $300 $390
30WDBB Table 30" Round Bar Table w/ Standard Black Base Barnwood Top $275 $358
30BKSB Table 30" Round Bar Table w/ Standard Black Base Black Top $275 $358
30BEBB Table 30" Round Bar Table w/ Standard Black Base Blue Top $275 $358
30AGBB Table 30" Round Bar Table w/ Standard Black Base Brushed Gunmetal Top $275 $358
30YBBB Table 30" Round Bar Table w/ Standard Black Base Brushed Yellow Top $275 $358

VTJ Table 30" Round Bar Table w/ Standard Black Base Graphite Nebula Top $275 $358
30GSBB Table 30" Round Bar Table w/ Standard Black Base Green Top $275 $358

VTK Table 30" Round Bar Table w/ Standard Black Base Maple Top $275 $358
30OSBB Table 30" Round Bar Table w/ Standard Black Base Orange Top $275 $358

VTB Table 30" Round Bar Table w/ Standard Black Base Red Top $275 $358
30WH42 Table 30" Round Bar Table w/ Standard Black Base White Top $275 $358
30WDHC Table 30" Round Cafe Table w/ Hydraulic Base Barnwood Top $300 $390
30BKHC Table 30" Round Cafe Table w/ Hydraulic Base Black Top $300 $390
30BEHC Table 30" Round Cafe Table w/ Hydraulic Base Blue Top $300 $390
30AGHC Table 30" Round Cafe Table w/ Hydraulic Base Brushed Gunmetal Top $300 $390
30YSHC Table 30" Round Cafe Table w/ Hydraulic Base Brushed Yellow Top $300 $390
30GRHC Table 30" Round Cafe Table w/ Hydraulic Base Graphite Nebula Top $300 $390
30GSHC Table 30" Round Cafe Table w/ Hydraulic Base Green Top $300 $390
30MTHC Table 30" Round Cafe Table w/ Hydraulic Base Maple Top $300 $390
30OSHC Table 30" Round Cafe Table w/ Hydraulic Base Orange Top $300 $390
30BRHC Table 30" Round Cafe Table w/ Hydraulic Base Red Top $300 $390
30WHHC Table 30" Round Cafe Table w/ Hydraulic Base White Top $300 $390
30WDBC Table 30" Round Cafe Table w/ Standard Black Base Barnwood Top $275 $358
30BKSC Table 30" Round Cafe Table w/ Standard Black Base Black Top $275 $358
30BEBC Table 30" Round Cafe Table w/ Standard Black Base Blue Top $275 $358
30AGBC Table 30" Round Cafe Table w/ Standard Black Base Brushed Gunmetal Top $275 $358
30YSBC Table 30" Round Cafe Table w/ Standard Black Base Brushed Yellow Top $275 $358

ZTJ Table 30" Round Cafe Table w/ Standard Black Base Graphite Nebula Top $275 $358
30GSBC Table 30" Round Cafe Table w/ Standard Black Base Green Top $275 $358

ZTK Table 30" Round Cafe Table w/ Standard Black Base Maple Top $275 $358
30OSBC Table 30" Round Cafe Table w/ Standard Black Base Orange Top $275 $358

ZTB Table 30" Round Cafe Table w/ Standard Black Base Red Top $275 $358
30WH29 Table 30" Round Cafe Table w/ Standard Black Base White Top $275 $358
30MAHB Table 30" Round Madison Bar Table w/ Hydraulic Base Gray Acajou Top $300 $390

VTA Table 30" Round Madison Bar Table w/ Standard Black 
Base

Gray Acajou Top $275 $358
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30MAHC Table 30" Round Madison Cafe Table w/ Hydraulic Base Gray Acajou Top $300 $390
ZTA Table 30" Round Madison Cafe Table w/ Standard Black 

Base
Gray Acajou Top $275 $358

36BKHB Table 36" Round Bar Table w/ Hydraulic Base Black Top $350 $455
36GRHB Table 36" Round Bar Table w/ Hydraulic Base Graphite Nebula Top $350 $455
36MTHB Table 36" Round Bar Table w/ Hydraulic Base Maple Top $350 $455
36WTHB Table 36" Round Bar Table w/ Hydraulic Base White Top $350 $455
36BKSB Table 36" Round Bar Table w/ Standard Black Base Black Top $275 $358

VTN Table 36" Round Bar Table w/ Standard Black Base Graphite Nebula Top $275 $358
VTW Table 36" Round Bar Table w/ Standard Black Base White Top $275 $358

36BKHC Table 36" Round Cafe Table w/ Hydraulic Base Black Top $350 $455
36BKSC Table 36" Round Cafe Table w/ Standard Black Base Black Top $275 $358

VTP Table 36"Round Bar Table w/ Standard Black Base Maple Top $275 $358
36GRHC Table 36"Round Cafe Table w/ Hydraulic Base Graphite Nebula Top $350 $455
36MTHC Table 36"Round Cafe Table w/ Hydraulic Base Maple Top $350 $455
36WTHC Table 36"Round Cafe Table w/ Hydraulic Base White Top $350 $455

ZTN Table 36"Round Cafe Table w/ Standard Black Base Graphite Nebula Top $250 $325
ZTP Table 36"Round Cafe Table w/ Standard Black Base Maple Top $250 $325
ZTQ Table 36"Round Cafe Table w/ Standard Black Base White Top $250 $325
CB8 Table 42" Round Madison Table Gray Acajou, Black $375 $488

42BKCT Table 42" Round Table Black Top, Black $375 $488
CONF42 Table 42" Round Table White Top $375 $488
BKCT5N Table 5' Table Black Top, Silver $475 $618
BKCT8N Table 8' Table Black Top, Silver $850 $1,105
ALC200 Table Alondra Cocktail Table Brandy Maple Top, Chrome $325 $423
ALC100 Table Alondra Cocktail Table Glass Top, Chrome $325 $423
ALE200 Table Alondra End Table Brandy Maple Top, Chrome $275 $358
ALE100 Table Alondra End Table Glass Top, Chrome $275 $358
36ATO Table Atomic 36" Round Table Glass Top, Chrome $275 $358
42ATO Table Atomic 42" Round Table Glass Top, Chrome $275 $358
AURA Table Aura Round Table White Metal $175 $228

C1FWB Table Geo Cocktail Table Brandy Maple Top, Black $275 $358
C1C Table Geo Cocktail Table Glass Top, Chrome $275 $358

E1FWB Table Geo End Table Brandy Maple Top, Black $225 $293
E1C Table Geo End Table Glass Top, Chrome $225 $293
CF2 Table Geo Table, Rectangle Glass Top, Black $475 $618
CE2 Table Geo Table, Rectangle Glass Top, Chrome $475 $618
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CF1 Table Geo Table, Rounded Square Glass Top, Black $300 $390
CE1 Table Geo Table, Rounded Square Glass Top, Chrome $300 $390

MADC05 Table Madison 5' Table Gray Acajou, Chrome $475 $618
MADC08 Table Madison 8' Table Gray Acajou, Chrome $850 $1,105
MADC10 Table Madison 10' Table Gray Acajou, Chrome $850 $1,105
MESCTW Table Mesa Cocktail Table Barnwood Top, Bronze $275 $358
MESCTB Table Mesa Cocktail Table Black Top, Bronze $275 $358
MESCTG Table Mesa Cocktail Table Glass Top, Bronze $275 $358
MESETW Table Mesa End Table Barnwood Top, Bronze $225 $293
MESETB Table Mesa End Table Black Top, Bronze $225 $293
MESETG Table Mesa End Table Glass Top, Bronze $225 $293
REGOTT Table Regis End Table Brushed Metal $275 $358
RSTSQT Table Rustique Square Metal Bar Table Gunmetal $325 $423
SEDBBK Table Sedona Side Table Black Top, Bronze $175 $228
SEDBWH Table Sedona Side Table White Top, Bronze $175 $228
SEDBWD Table Sedona Side Table Wood Top, Bronze $175 $228

C1E Table Silverado Cocktail Table Glass Top, Chrome $275 $358
E1E Table Silverado End Table Glass, Chrome $225 $293

SYDWDC Table Sydney Cocktail Table Barnwood Top, Brushed Steel $275 $358
C1Y Table Sydney Cocktail Table Black Top, Brushed Steel $275 $358

SYDBEC Table Sydney Cocktail Table Blue Top, Brushed Steel $275 $358
C1W Table Sydney Cocktail Table White Top, Brushed Steel $275 $358

SYDWDE Table Sydney End Table Barnwood Top, Brushed Steel $275 $358
E1Y Table Sydney End Table Black Top, Brushed Steel $275 $358

SYDBEE Table Sydney End Table Blue Top, Brushed Steel $275 $358
E1W Table Sydney End Table White Top, Brushed Steel $275 $358

TAOBBK Table Taos Side Table Black Top, Bronze $175 $228
TAOBWH Table Taos Side Table White Top, Bronze $175 $228
TAOBWD Table Taos Side Table Wood Top, Bronze $175 $228
TMBTBL Table Timber Table Wood $175 $228
VNTBNP Table Ventura Communal Bar Table Black Top, Silver $725 $943
VNTMNP Table Ventura Communal Bar Table Maple Top, Silver $725 $943
VNTWNP Table Ventura Communal Bar Table White Top, Silver $725 $943
VNTBMW Table Ventura Communal Bar Table w/ Grommet Holes Maple Top, Silver $725 $943
VNTBWW Table Ventura Communal Bar Table w/ Grommet Holes White Top, Silver $725 $943

SHOW NAME:____________________      SHOW DATES:_______________      ADVANCE DATE:_______________
EXHIBITOR NAME:____________________      BOOTH NUMBER:_______________ 
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TOTAL

VNTCBN Table Ventura Communal Cafe Table Black Top, Silver $550 $715
VNTCMN Table Ventura Communal Cafe Table Maple Top, Silver $550 $715
VNTCWN Table Ventura Communal Cafe Table White Top, Silver $550 $715
VNTCMW Table Ventura Communal Cafe Table w/ Grommet Holes Maple Top, Silver $550 $715
VNTCWW Table Ventura Communal Cafe Table w/ Grommet Holes White Top, Silver $550 $715

WD3 Table Work Table White Top, White $325 $423
CONF5 Table 5' Table White Top, Silver $475 $618
CONF8 Table 8' Table White Top, Silver $850 $1,105

CONF10 Table 10' Table White Top, Silver $850 $1,105

SHOW NAME:____________________      SHOW DATES:_______________      ADVANCE DATE:_______________
EXHIBITOR NAME:____________________      BOOTH NUMBER:_______________ 
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